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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report - From Date: 21-Apr-10 To Date: 21/4/201¢
N

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
21-Apr-10  9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
21-Apr-10  9:00 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
21-Apr-10  9:00 3230 Sunita PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. .130
21-Apr-10  9:01 2801 Sukhcharan  ARJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
21-Apr-10 9:01 2999 Munna ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 i C On Ac. 275
21-Apr-10 9:01 5118 P Kailash PKL CIV Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
21-Apr-10 9:02 2808 Sahadev AR] Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
21-Apr-10 9:02 2693 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
21-Apr-10 9:02 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
21-Apr-10 9:03 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
21-Apr-10 9:03 2996 Samlabai AR] CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
21-Apr-10 9:03 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
21-Apr-10  9:04 2968 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 275
21-Apr-10  9:04 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
21-Apr-10 9:04 5174 ranjeet AR} CIV_ MH 150 13:00 1 C On Ac. 150
21-Apr-10 9:05 2988 Urmila AR]  CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
21-Apr-10 9:05 3494 Soriial ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
21-Apr-10 9:05 4702 Bharat ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
21-Apr-10  9:06 3639 Kalabai ARJ Clvy FH 130 18:00 1C COn Ac. 130
21-Apr-10 9:06 4630 Sunil TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
21-Apr-10 9:06 5059 Raj Kumari TRM CIV FH 130 13:00 1 A On Ac. 130
21-Apr-10  9:07 4962 Vishwanad TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
21-Apr-10 9:07 4963 Raju TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
21-Apr-10  9:07 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
21-Apr-10  9:08 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Wor 275
21-Apr-10  9:08 4767 Tuman Bai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A Job“é!; 130
21-Apr-10 9:08 4964 Srinu TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1A JobWo'r}/ 275
21-Apr-10 9:09 5112 Yashoda AIB  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
21-Apr-i0  9:09 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A Job Wgr( 130
21-Apr-10  9:09 5284 Gokul AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A 7By V 0
21-Apr-10  9:10 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A ’}I’rﬁByV 0
21-Apr-10  9:10 5286 Ravinder AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1A /1( yV 0
21-Apr-10. 9:10 5289 Nakul AND WTP MH 0 18:00 I A MyV 0
21-Apr-10 9:11 5279 Shaker AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A IByV 0
21-Apr-10  9:11 5282 Bholaram AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A )«‘ﬂ{ ByvV 0
21-Apr-10 9:12 5165 Sakun AND WTP FH 0 18:00 1A /Nﬂ’fov 0
21-Apr-10  9:12 5168 Kumar AND WIP MH 0 18:00 14 " MHTByV 0
21-Apr-10  9:13 5281 Santosh AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A MV 0
21-Apr-10  9:13 5288 kamlesh AND WP MH 0 18:00 1A Nit7By v 0
21-Apr-10 9:13 5290 Kanayha AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A My\’ 0
21-Apr-10 914 3133 Dasarath ADI CIV MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
2F-Apr-10 9:14 3134 Saraswathi ADI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
21-Apr-10 9:14 5304 Santosh ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac 50
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount

21-Apr-10  9:15 4515 Parvathi ADI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
21-Apr-10  9:15 5120 Adiseshu ADI v cO 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
21-Apr-10 9:15 5243 g laxmi ARJ Cilv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
21-Apr-10 9:16 4649 Saraswathi TRM CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
21-Apr-10  9:16 5045 Raghawani ARJ CHV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
21-Apr-10  9:16 5244 kumarj ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 i1 C On Ac. 130
21-Apr-10 9:17 2891 Mansaram PKL. CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ag, 275
21-Apr-10 9:17 3414 Sandhya PKL CIV FH 130 18:.00 1 A On Ag. 130
21-Apr-10 9:17 3417 Gopal PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
21-Apr-10  9:18 3633 Santosh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
21-Apr-10  9:18 4351 Balu PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
21-Apr-10  9:18 4352 Santosh PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
21-Apr-10  9:19 2997 Durgabhai AR]  CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
21-Apr-10 9:19 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
21-Apr-10 9:19 5124 S Arjun AR] Qv Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
21-Apr-10  9:20 3539 Ismaial AJB  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CcA zcﬁ 275
21-Apr-10 920 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C ~0ni Ac. 300
21-Apr-10 920 5162 Deepak AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A NilL By v 0
21-Apt-10 921 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1C n Ac, 250
21-Ape-10 921 5267 Tirupathi,V TRY  PLU Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
21-Apr-10 921 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
21-Apr-10 922 4952 R.H.Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ag, 250
2i-Apr-10  9:22 5044 Pratima ARJ] CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
21-Apr-10  9:22 5313 Shashikumar NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
21-Apr-19  9:23 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Xept/ 160
21-Apr-10 9:23 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA }ept’ 160
21-Apr-10  9:23 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA }p{/ 160
21-Apr-10  9:24 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 Ca '% 140
21-Apr-10 924 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA " Job Wor 140
21-Apr-10 924 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 Ca D 1

21-Apr-10  9:25 2470 Shivanna Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA JobWor}{ 160
21-Apt-10 925 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA JobWo;k/ 160
21-Apr-10 9:25 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
21-Apr-10 925 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
21-Apr-10  9:26 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
21-Apr-10 9:26 5033 A Nandiya Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
21-Apr-10 9:27 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA lob Woy 140
2F-Apr-10  9:27 4048 Laxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Jochy(/ 140
2i-Apr-10 9:27 4488 Mahalaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Worl/ 140
21-Apr-10  9:28 2968 Mallamma ADI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
21-Apr-10° 9:28 3073 Sumathi ADI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 13¢
21-Apr-10 929 2967 Roja APl CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130

21-4pr10 929 5321 Kemy AB CIV  MA 0 18:00 1 CA £ 0
2-Apr10 929 5322 Raje AB OV MH 0 18:00 1 CA 1 0
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skillk. Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

21-Apr-10 9:29 5323 Milati babu AlB CIV FH 0 18:00 1 CA u

21-Apr-10  9:30 3915 Ramachary RAM CAR—— MA 250 18:00 1 CA “ OnAc. 250

21-Apr-10 9:30 4487 Ramalingamm Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140

21-Apr-10 9:30 5316 Umesh AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A /By V 0

21-Apr-10 930 5317 Anand AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A 7By VvV 0

21-Apr-10 9:31 3834 Tirupathi VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250

21-Apr-10 9:31 5235 V Pravakarch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 i A On Ac. 250

21-Apr-10  9:31 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 i A On Ac. 250

21-Apr-10 9:32 5117 V Brahmachar VBC CAR  CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300

21-Apr-10 9:32 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1C /Dcﬁ 250

21-Apr-10 932 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150

25-Apr-10 9:33 5303 Mallareddy RAJ ELE MH 160 18:00 1C ~ Dept; 160

21-Apr-10  9:33 5309 sampathi RAJ ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C K):: 160

21-Apr-10  9:33 5325 Kiishna Reddy RAJ ELE MA 0 18:00 1 C _OnAc ——

ﬂApr-lO 9:34 3911 RohitKumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160

21-Apr-10 9:34 4713 Madhn VPH ELE MH 160 13:00 I A On Ac. 160

21-Apr-10 9:34 3326 Mahinder RA]  ELE MH 0 18:00 1¢C On Ac. 0 .

21-Apr-10 935 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac.

21-Apr-10  9:35 5263 Prasad VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac.

21-Apr-10 9:35 5265 Srinu VPH ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 A On Ac.

21-Apr-10  9:36 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac,

21-Apr-10  9:36 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac.

21-Apr-10 9:36 5137 kpraveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac.

21-Apr-10 9:37 4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Agc.

21-Apr-10 9:37 5262 Prakash RAJ]  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac.

21-Apr-10 9:37 5318 Howse VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac.

21-Apr-10  9:38 4601 Sachin IR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac.

21-Ape-10 9:38 4663 GovindRao IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A Cn Ac.

21-Apr-10 938 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250G 18:00 1 A On Ac.

21-Apr-10 9:39 1022 Ballu KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CAa Job W,eﬂr

21-Apr-10  9:39 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job“""; <

21-Apr-10 9:39 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Wo

21-Apr-10  9:40 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wg

21-Apr-10  9:40 5230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH 160 13:00 1 A On Ac.

21-Apr-10 9:40 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac

21-Apr-10 9:41 3602 aabha SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac

21-Apr-10 9:41 3977 Rampratap SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac

21-Apr-10 9:41 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac.

21-Apr-10 9:42 2543 Raju JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac.

-21-Apr-10 9:42 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac.

21-Apr-10  9:42 5134 Sunil JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac

21-Apr-10.  9:43 4045 Pramod JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac

21-Apr-10  9:43 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAL CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac.

21-Apr-10  9:43 5246 vilash SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac
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Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
21-Apr-10  9:44 4046 BabuRao R PAl MA 225 18:00 (l/A On Ac. 225
21-Apr-10  9:44 5136 Mahanth R PAl MA 225 18:00 ,I/A On Ac. 225
21-Apr-10 944 5256 Ramjan SUN PAl MH 150 18:00 )/A On Ac. 150
21-Apr-10 9:45 3600 aknath SUN PAIl  MA 225 18:00 ZX/A On Ac. 225
21-Apr-10 9:45 5188 balraj VYRR ELE MH 160 18:00 )/A On Ac. 160
21-Apr-10 945 5301 Sandeep ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 }/A On Ac. 150
21-Apr-10  9:46 3826 Parmashor SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
21-Apr-10  9:46 5012 Laxman SUN PAI MA 225 18:.00 /l/); On Ac. 225
21-Apr-10  9:46 5302 Karan ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
21-Apr-10 9:47 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 / Job WOQ/ 300
21-Apr-10 947 4979 vivek Yadav  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 )/1; Job Work/ 175
21-Apr-10  9:47 5245 Rampal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 )/ On Ac. 300
21-Apr-10  9:48 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL co 300 18:00 }/,; On Ac. 300
21-Apr-10  9:48 5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /I/A Job Wor 300
21-Apr-10 9:48 5193 punbashie JAN TIL MH 175 18:.00 ﬂ JobWé' 175
21-Apr-10  9:49 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 / Cn 'Ac./ 300
21-Apr-10 9:49 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 /l/; On Ac. 300
21-Apr-10 9:49 5191 surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 )/A On Ac. 300
21-Apr-10 9:50 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE Co 300 18:00 /l/A On Ac, 300
21-Apr-10 9:50 4779 Pandu VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 )/A On Ac. 250
21-Apr-10 9:50 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 )/A On Ac. 250
21-Apr-10  9:51 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
21-Apr-10  9:51 5272 Samsheer TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 K On Ac. 250
21-Apr-10 951 5320 Arif NAR WEL MH 0 18:00 1A On Ac. 1]
f-Apr-10  9:51 5327 Gopi VPH _ELE MH 0 1800 1A On Ac. 0
FTApr10  9:52 5271 Sameer TAN PLU  MH 150 18:00 m
21-Apr-10  9:52 3273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 300
21-Apr-10  9:52 5315 Feroz TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 / A On Ac. 250
21-Apr-10  9:53 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 )/A On Ac. 160
21-Apr-10  9:53 5052 MD Rabbame MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 On Ac. 250
21-Apr-10 9:53 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 )A On Ac, 250
21-Apr-10  9:54 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
21-Apr-10 10:15 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 K On Ac. 250
21-Apr-10 10:15 4466 Sailalu MTF  PLU MA 250 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 250
21-Apr-10  10:15 5196 MD Amade  ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 250
21-Apr-10 10:15 5294 Saddam MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 150
2T-Apr-10  10:15 5328 Nandu VPH  ELE MA 0 18:00 zI/A _____ On Ac. ]
24AFFI0 10315 53 IE__ Ma 0 1800 KA Onhc. T

23 April, 2010, Page 4 of 4
erpified by ' _

Ce 7 CHECKED

b 3TN - :

Project Manager/Engg. S 5 m%uktil!! Y!IQUAUT‘%’

ALP NE ESTAIES Asst, Ménhager & ; Y5 IR NI Ty
' Alpine Estates, Hydershl ‘ ! y

St A | iim—

i

ES—

ALPINE ESTATES |




(ngtallr /z/ _boh 09 IR u\@@lf—lﬁ

" MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 22-Apr-10 To Date: 22/4/201

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
22-Apr-10 9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
22-Apr-1)  9:00 3230 Sunita PKL CIv FH 130 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 130
22-Apr-1¢ 9:00 3417 Gopal PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
22-Apr-10 9:01 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH - 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
22-Apr-10  9:01 2890 Mohan PKL CIV HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
22-Apr-10 9:01 5118 P Kailash PKL CIv CO 300 18:00 P A On Ac. 300
22-Apr-10 9:02 3414 Sandhya PKL (8134 FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
22-Apr-10 9:02 4351 Balu PKL CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
22-Apr-10 9:02 4352 Santosh PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
22-Apr-10 9:03 2999 Munna ARl CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
22-Apr-10 903 3902 chander AR} CIV HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
22-Apr-10  9:03 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
22-Apr-10 9:04 2993 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
22-Apr-10 9:04 2997 Durgabhai ARJ]  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
22-Apr-10 9:04 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
22-Apr-10 9:05 2998 Chotilat AR} CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
22-Apr-10  9:05 3127 VarandraRaut ARJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
22-Apr-10 9:05 5174 ranjeet ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
22-Apr-10  9:06 2808 Sahadev ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 2175
22-Apr-10  9:06 2994 Sashikala AR} CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
22-Apr-10  9:06 2996 Samiabai AR  CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
22-Apr-10 9:07 2801 Sukhcharan  AR]  CIV MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Ac. 275
22-Apr-10  9:07 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
22-Apr-10  9:07 4467 Narendra AR]  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
22-Apr-10 9:08 2988 Ummila ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130 /
22-Apr-10 9:08 3639 Kalabai AR] Qv FH 13¢ 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
22-Apr-10 9:08 4702 Bharat AR)  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
22-Apr-10 9:09 4962 Vishwanad TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
22-Apr-10 9:09 5059 Raj Kumari TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 13¢
22-Apr-10 9:09 5142 JanakiBhai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
22-Apr-10 9:10 4963 Raju TRM CIV MA 215 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
22-Apr-10  9:10 4964 Srinu TRM CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 275
22-Apr-10 9:10 5060 RamKrishna TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
22-Apr-10 911 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. . 275
22-Apr-10 9:1l 4767 Tuman Bai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
22-Apr-i0 9:11 5145 Dev Kumar TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
22-Apr-10  9:12 4630 Sunit TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 A OnAc. . 275
22-Apr-10 912 4649 Saraswathi TRM CIV FH 13¢ 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
22-Apr-10 9:12 5115 TRamanamm TRM CIV Cco 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
22-Apr-10 9:12 5244 kumari AR] CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
22-Apr-10 9:13 5044 Pratima ARJ] CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
22-Apr-10 9:13 5045 Raghawani ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C G_QFQ,ADM“‘%‘“ 0
22-Apr-10 9:13 5243 glaxmi AR} CIV  FH 130 gy 130
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

22-Apr-10 9:14 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA M 160
22-Apr-10  9:14 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 13:60 1 CA M 160
22-Apr-10  9:14 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA Job% i60
22-Apr-10 9:15 1273  Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Oly 140
22-Apr-10 915 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA pcﬁt : 140
22-Apr-10  9:15 4240 Sayamma ~ Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA :Dep( 140
22-Apr-10 9:16 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
22-Apr-10 9:16 1217 V¥ Shivamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job“ﬁ 140
22-Apr-10 9:16 4488 Mahalaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Wo\‘( 140
22-Apr-10 917 2470 Shivanna Man EAR MH 160 13:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
22-Apr-10  9:17 4048 Laxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA JobWogl/ 140
22-Apr-10 9:17 4487 Ramalinganm Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
22-Apr-10 9118 5033 A Nandiva Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
22-Apr-10  9:18 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
22-Apr-10 9:18 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
22-Apr-10 9:19 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
22-Apr-10 9:19 5181 Lalaram - *© HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By&/ 0
22-Apr-10  9:19 5305 Pandit HUN MAR MA 0 18:00 I A Nil /By V/ 0
22-Apr-10 9:20 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 13:00 1 CA ept. 160
22-Apr-10 9:20 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1 A NiIIBy\/ 0
22-Apr-10  9:20 5186 mohan lal HUN NV MH 0 18:00 1 A Nii / B/ 0
22-Apr-10 9:21 3073 Sumathi ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac.” 130
22-Apr-10 9:21 3133 Dasarath ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
22-Apr-100 9:21 5120 Adiseshu ADI CIV CcO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
22-Apr-10 9:22 2967 Roja ADI CIvV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac, 130
22-Apr-10 9:22 2968 Mallamma ADI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
22-Apr-10 9:22 5324 jyothi AJB Cv FH 0 18:00 1 A On Ac. 0
22-Apr-10 9:23 3134 Saraswathi ADL  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 13¢
22-Apr-10 923 3539 Ismaial AJB  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA pt. 275
22-Apr-10 9:23 5304 Santosh ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
22-Apr-10 9:24 5321 Kemraj AlB CIV MA 0 18:00 i CA pc};n/ 0_
T-Apr10 924 5322 Raju W
22-Apr10 9:24 5323 Milati babu 18:00 1 CA < Dgpf
22-Apr-10 925 5267 TirupathiV TRV ~PLU  CO 300 18:00 1A < OnAc 3000
22-Apr-10 9:25 5268 Rambabu TRV PLU MA | 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
22-Apr-10  9:25 5269 V. Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 13:00 1 A On Ac. 130
22-Apr-10 925 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
22.Apr-10  9:26 5282 Bholaram AND WTP MA 0 18:.00 1 A Nil/ By)V 0
22-Apr-10 9:26 5284 Gokul AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nit/ Bf}l/ 0
22-Apr-10 9:26 5316 Umesh AND WTP MH 0 18:.00 1 A Nil/ By)!/ 0
22-Apr-10  9:27 5279 Shaker AND  WIP MH 0 18:00 1 A NiUBy‘_‘/ 0
22-Apr-10 927 5289 Nakul AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil / By)'/ 0
22-Apr-10 9:27 5317 Anand AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ By_/ 0
22-Apr-10  9:28 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By/ 0
%(\‘
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22-Apr-10 9:28 5162 Deepak AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By ¥ 0
22-Apr-10  9:28 5168 Kumar AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By'V / 0
22-Apr-10 9:29 4952 RH Bharatwa NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
22-Apr-10 9:29 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac, 250
22-Apr-10  9:29 5313 Shashi kumar NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
22-Apr-10  9:30 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA JobWs)rk/ 150
22-Apr-10 9:30 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wi 150
22-Apr-10  9:30 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA Job Wo:}/ 250
22-Apr-10 931 1022 Ballu KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Worl 150
22-Apr-10 9:31 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 130
22-Apr-10 931 1800 A Ramulu RAM CAR Co 300 18:00 P A On Ac. 300
22-Apr-10  9:32 3915 Ramachary RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
22-Apr-10  9:32 4817 Vijay RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
22-Apr-10 932 5137 kpraveen VRR ELE MH 160 13:00 1 A On Ac. 160
22-Apr-10  9:33 3233  Srikanth VRR ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
22-Apr-10 9:33 4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
22-Apr-10 9:33 5318 Howse VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
22-Apr-10 934 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
22-Apr-10 9:34 3911 RohitKumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
22-Apr-10 9:34 5188 bal raj VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
22-Apr-10 9:35 4713 Madhu VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
22-Apr-10 9:35 5230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
22-Apr-10 9135 5327 Gopi VPH ELE MH 0 18:00 1 A On Ac. 4]
"FIApr-10  9:36 4601 Sachin JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. ?/25/
22-Apr-10 9:36 5134 Sunil IR PAL MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
22-Apr-10 9:36 5263 Prasad VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
22-Apr-10  9:37 3977 Rampratap SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
22-Apr-10  9:37 5125 Jyothi ram IR PAl cO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
22-Apr-10 9:37 5136 Mahanth JR PAL MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
22-Apr-16 9:33 3661 Nineshwar SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
22-Apr-10  9:38 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
22-Apr-10  9:38 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 1800 I A On Ac, 225
22-Apr-10 9:38 5256 Ramjan SUN  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
22-Apr-10 9:39 2543 Raju R PAI MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
22-Apr-10 9:39 4663 GovindRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
22-Apr-10  9:39 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A OnAc. 250
22-Apr-10  9:40 3888 Ajaz TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
22-Apr-10 9:40 5271 Sameer TAN  PLU MH 15¢ 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
22-Apr-10 9:40 5315 Feroz TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
22-Apr-10 9:41 3370 GMD Shaker VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
22-Apr-10 9:41 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
22-Apr-10  9:41 5262 Prakash RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
22-Apr-10  9:42 4779 Pandu VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
22-Apr-10  9:42 5187 Magnath ADI  CIV MA 275 18:.00 A On Ac. 275
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22-Apr-10 942 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN PLU HM 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
22-Apr-10 943 2509 Mamood Khan NAR ~ WEL ~ MH 150 18:00 A/C On Ac. 150
22-Apr-10  9:43 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE Cco 300 18:00 VA On Ac. 300
22-Apr-10  9:43 5320 Arif NAR WEL MH M C On Ac, 0 .
T-Apr-10 944 3600 aknath SON PAL  MA 225 18:00 1A OnAc. 225
22-Apr-10 9:44 4045 Pramod IR PAI MA 225 18:.00 a/1/ A On Ac. 225
223 Apr-10 9:44 5052 MD Rabbame MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 ‘/ A On Ac. 250
22-Apr-10  9:45 3311 Syeed Farced TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 A A On Ac. 250
22-Apr-10  9:45 3602 aabha SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 /1/ A On Ac. 225
22-Apr-10  9:45 5246  vilash SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 / A On Ac. 225
22-Apr-10  9:46 4744 Jayprakash JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 2 On Ac. 300
22-Apt-10 9146 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 18:00 Z\( On Ac. 300
22-Apr-10 9:46 5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
22-Apr-10  9:47 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 }/A On Ac. 300
22-Apr-10 947 5191 sugjeet JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 )/ A On Ac. 300
22-Apr-10 9:47 5193  punbashic JaN  TIL MH 175 18:00 I/A On Ac. 175
22-Apr-10  9:48 3780 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 /l/ A On Ac. 300
22-Apr-10  9:48 4979 vivek Yadav JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 A On Ac. 175
22-Apr-10  9:48 5245 Rampal jan  TIL MA 300 18:00 ﬂ On Ac. 300
22-Apr-10 9:49 3945 Umha Shanker JAN  TIL MA 300 18.00 A On Ac. 300
22-Apr-10  9:49 4431 RamKishore JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 }A On Ac. 300
22-Apr-10 49 5082 Azmeed ISH ' PLU MA 250 18:00 IA& On Ac, 250
22-Apr-10 9:50 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /l/ A On Ac.
22-Apr-10 9:50 5196 MD Amade ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 A On Ac.
22-Apr-10 9:50 5272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA 250 18:.00 )/A On Ac.
22;,}3_1:_1_@___9151 5328 Nandu VPH ELE MA 0 18:00 1A On Ac.
22-Apr-10  9:51 5329 G.Bhasker VPH ELE MA 0 1800 }/ A On Ac.
S5 Apr10 051 5330 Mahinder  VPH ELE  MA 0 18:00 A On Ac. o\
22°Kpi10 9:51 5331 Narsimlu VPH ELE _ MH__ 0_18:00 2 A On Ac. 0
2mabnob MAH WEL HM © 300 18:00 XA On Ac. 300
Eﬁﬂ)— 9:52 5332 Ravi chandraia VPH  ELE MA ____iw’—‘/]/ A On Ac. 0_'____/
22-Apr-10  9:52 3333 Shiva TAN  PLU u}_@__ ’J/A On Ac. o
22-Apr-10  9:53 3826 Parmashor SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 ]/A On Ac. 225 “‘
22-Apr-10 9:53 5012 Laxman SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 /{/A On Ac. 225
22.Apr-10  10:00 3834 Tirupathi VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 / A On Ac. 250
22-Apr-10 10:00 5235 V Pravakar ch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 /1/ A On Ac. 250
22-Apt-10 10:00 5236 K Viswhnu ch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 ‘/1/'A On Ac. 250
22-Apr-10  10:05 4515 Parvathi ADI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1/ A On Ac. 130
22.Apr-10 10:05 5250 BARIGAHI ADI  CIV MH 150 18:00 YA On Ac. 150
22-Apr-10 10:05 5277 Suresh ADI CIV MH 150 18:00 )/A On Ac. 150
22-Apr-10  10:10 4466 Sailalu MTF PLU MA 250 18:00 XA On Ac. 250
22-Apr-10  10:10 5294 Saddam MTF PLU MH 150 18:00 / A On Ac. 150
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 17-Apr-10 To Date: 17/4/201
n

Date In D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
17-Apr-10 9:00 2748 Raimun PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
17-Apr-10  9:00 2809 Nohare PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
17-Apr-10 9:00 323¢ Sunita PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
17-Apr-10  9:01 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
17-Apr-10 9:01 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
17-Apr-10 9:01 5118 P Kailash PKL Civ CO 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
17-Apr-10 9:02 2891 Mansaram PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
17-Apr-10  9:02 3414 Sandhya PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
17-Apr-10  9:02 3545 Radhasham PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 1350
17-Apr-10  ©:03 2988 Urmila ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Apr-10  9:03 2996 Samlabai ARl CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Apr-10 9:03 4467 Narendra AR} CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
17-Apr-10  9:04 2808 Sahadev ARI  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
17-Apr-10  9:04 3179 Sunithabhai ~ARI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Apr=10  9:04 4494 Koutlaiah ARI  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
17-Apr-10  9:05 3639 Kalabai ARJ]  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Apr-10 9:05 3902 chander ARJ Civ HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
17-Apr-10  9:05 5124 5 Arjun AR} Civ co 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
17-Apr-10  9:06 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
17-Apr-10  9:06 3127 VarandraRauwt ARY  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
17-Apr-i0  9:06 4702 DBharat ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On A¢, 275
17-Apr-10  9:07 2993 Kamlesh AR CIV MA 275 18:00 icC On Ac. 275
17-Apr-10  9:07 3494 Sorilal AR} CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
17-Apr-10  9:07 5174 ranjeet ARJ civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
17-Apr-10  $:08 2994 Sashikala AR] CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Apr-10  9:08 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
17-Ape-10  9:08 2998 Chotilal AR)  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
17-Apr-10  9:09 4630 Sunil TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
17-Apr-10 9:09 5011 Epak TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
17-Apr-10  9:09 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00- 1 A On Ac. 130
17-Apr-10 9:10 4666 AmericaBai TRM  CiV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
17-Apr-10 9:10 4962 Vishwanad TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
i7-Apr-10  9:10 4964 Srinu TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
17-Apr-i0  9:11 4963 Raju TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
17-Apr-10 9:}1.5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
17-Apr-i0  9:11 5145 DevKumar TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
17-Apr-10 9:12 4766 Bhuwar‘\eshwa TRM CIV MA 275 1800 I A On Ac. 275
17-Apr-10  9:12 4767 Tuman Bai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
17-Apr-10  9:12 5059 Raj Kumari TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
17-Apr-10  9:12 5115 TRamanamm TRM CIV co 300 18:00 1 A OnAc. 300
17-Apr-10  9:13 5250 BARIGAHI ADI  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
17-Apt-10  9:13 5277 Suresh ADI CIV MH _: 56 _ ol ﬁ:{:} On Ac.'; 150
17-Apr-i0  9:13 5304 Santosh ADI CIV MH P B On Ac. 150
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Date In 1)} Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

17-Apr-10 9:14 3134 Saraswathi ADI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
17-Apr-10  9:14 5120 Adiseshu ADI CIv cO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
17-Apr-10 9:14 5187 Magnath ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
17-Apr-10 9:15 1754 Vimala KRI HwW FH 130 18:00 1 CA JobWoﬂ/ 130
17-Apr-10  9:15 3133 Dasarath ADl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
17-Apr-10  9:15 4515 Parvathi ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 i A On Ac. 130
17-Apr-10  9:16 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA JobWO' 150
17-Apr-10 9:16 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job WOM 150
17-Apr-10  9:16 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Joch;}/ 150
17-Apr-10  9:17 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 A 2@/ 160
17-Apr-10  9:17 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 P A On Ac. 250
17-Apr-10 9:17 5196 MD Amade ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A Cn A 250
17-Apr-10 9:18 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 A (Dﬁc‘/ 160
17-Apr-10 918 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 A /Bept/ 160
17-Apr-10 918 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 A ) pt. 140
17-Apr-10  9:19 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 A Job Worle/ 160
17-Apr-10 9:19 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 A Job Worl/ 140
i7-Apr-10.  9:19 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 A ‘sz/ 140
17-Apr-10 920 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 A .!ome}'.// 140
17-Apr-10 9:20 1273  Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 A Job Work/ 140
17-Apr-10  9:20 4489 Mahadev Swa Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 A OnAc. 160
17-Apr-1¢  9:21 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 A Job Work 140
17-Apr-10  9:21 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 A Job Wt(/ 140
17-Apr-10 922 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
17-Apr-10 9:22 5033 A Nandiya Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
17-Apr-10  9:23 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
17-Apr-1¢ 923 4487 Ramalingamm Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 A On Ac. ) 140
17-Apr-10  9:23 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
17-Apr-10 924 4048 Laxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 A On Ac. 140
17-Apr-10 924 5243 glaxmi ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
17-Apr-10 924 5244 kumari ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
17-Apr-10 9:25 2814 Akbar PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
17-Apr-10  9:25 4793 Venkat VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
17-Apr-10 9:26 4649 Saraswathi TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
17-Apr-10 ©:26 5044 Pratima ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
i7-Apr-10 926 5045 Raghawani ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
17-Apr-10  9:27 3539 Ismaial AlB  CIV MA 275 18:00 it C /Be/pf 275
17-Apr-10 927 3541 Josna AlB  CIV FH 130 18:00 1C "D t. 130
17-Apr-10  9:27 3252 JAYARAM AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil!By)V‘ ¢
17-Apr-10 9:28 5164 Johan AND WTP MA ¢ 18:00 1 A Nil/B 0
17-Apr-16  9:28 5165 Sakun AND WTP FH 0 18:00 1 A Ni]{BV/ 0
17-Apr-10  9:28 5282 Bholaram AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A NillBy}/ 0
17-Apr-10 9:29 5168 Kumar AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A NiI/ByV/ ]
17-Apr-10 929 5169 Milintinbai AND WTP  FH 0 18:00 1A Nil /By V. ¢
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out. Atin Block Payment Amount
17-Apr-'10 9:29 5288 kamlesh AND  WTP MH

0 18:00 1 A Nil/B H
17-Ape-10 9:30 5284 Gokul AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 i A Nil / BV/ 0
17-Apr-10  9:30 5287 Raju AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By ' 0
17-Apr-10  9:30 5289 Nakul AND  WTP MII 0 18:60 1 A NillBJ/ ¢
17-Apr-10  9:31 5279 Shaker AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By'V 0
17-Apr-10 931 5290 Kanayha AND WTP MH 0 18:00 I A Nil/B / 0
17-Apr-1¢ 9:31 5291 Keemraj AND  WTP MH 0 18:.00 1 A Nil/ By’)l/ {]
17-Apr-1¢ 932 5160 vijay AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A NillBy/ 0
17-Apr-10 932 5162 Deepak AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A NilIBy/ 0
17-Apr-10 9:32 5285 Sumanlal AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Ni]/B)QI/ 0
17-Apr-10  9:33 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job W(y 160
17-Apr-10  9:33 4488 Mahalaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac! 140
17-Apr-10 9:33 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
17-Apr-1¢  9:34 3911 RohitKumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
17-Apr-10  9:34 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
17-Apr-10 934 5230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
17-Apr-10 9:35 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
17-Apr-10  9:35 5188 balraj VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
17-Apr-10 9:35 5265 Srinu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A * On Ac. 250
17-Apr-10  9:36 4780 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
17-Apr-10  9:36 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
17-Apr-1¢  9:36 5137 kpraveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac, 160
i7-Apr-10 9:37 4952 R.H. Bharatwa NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
17-Apr-10  9:37 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
17-Apr-10 9:37 5313 Shashikumar NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
17-Apr-10  9:38 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL [6:0] 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
17-Apr-10  9:38 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
17-Apr-10 9:38 5235 VPravakarch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
17-Apr-10  9:38 5263 Prasad VPH ELE MI 160 18:00 1 A On Ac 160
17-Apr-10  9:39 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
17-Apr-10 9:39 5043 Balraj VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
17-Apr-10 9:40 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
17-Apr-10 940 5269 V. Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
17-Apr-10  9:40 5318 Howse VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac, 160
i7-Apr-10  9:41 3915 Ramachary RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
17-Apr-10 941 5267 Tirupathiv TRV  PLU CcoO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
17-Apr-10  9:41 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
17-Apr-10  9:42 1300 A Ramulu RAM CAR CO 300 18:00 P A On Ac. 300
17-Apr-10  9:42 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
17-Apr-10  9:42 5315 Feroz TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
17-Apr-10  9:43 3789 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A Job ngl( 300
17-Apr-10 9:43 5190 ram surane JAN TIL " MA 300 18:00 1 A JobWo;k/ 300
17-Apr-10 9:43 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 1 A Job Wo?/ 300
17-Apr-10  9:44 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Bleck Payment Amount
17-Apr-10  9:44 4979 vivek Yadav JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00

A Job W 175
17-Apr-10  9:44 5245 Rampal JAN TIL MA 300 13:00 /l/ A Jobr Wo;]/ 300
17-Apr-10 9:45 5116 Janardhan JAN  TIL Co 300 18:00. /I/A JobWor)f/ 300
17-Apr-1G 9:45 5191 surjeet JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 /l/A Job Wov/ 300
iT-Apr-IO 2:45 5194 ramlal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 ,l/A JobWorV 175
17-Apr-10  9:46 4744 Jayprakash JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 /!/A Job Work 300
17-Apr-10 9146 5271 Sameer TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 14 On Ac, 150
17-Apr-10  9:46 5301 Sandeep ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 JK On Ac. 150
17-Apr-10  9:47 5271 Sameer TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 /]K On Ac, 150
17-Apr-10 9:47 5293  Arshad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ,I/K On Ac. 250
17-Apr-10 947 5302 Karan ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 %& On Ac. 150
17-Apr-10 9:43 3388 Ajaz TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 ‘l/A On Ac. 150
17-Apr-10  9:48 5272 Samsheer TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 )/A On Ac. 250
17-Apr-10  9:48 5295 Nazem ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 % On Ac. 150
17-Apr-10  9:49 4601 Sachin JR PALI MA 225 18:00 % On Ac, 225
17-Apr-10  9:49 5206 Vittal R PAI MA 225 18:00 ﬂ On Ac. 225
17-Apr-10  9:49 5214 Rabsub JR PAL MA 225 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 225
17-Apr-10  9:50 3661 Nineshwar SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 ;!/A On Ac. 225
17-Apr-10 9:50 3977 Rampratap SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 )A On Ac. 225
17-Apr-10  9:50 5136 Mahanth R PAI MA 225 18:00 ,I/A On Ac. 225
17-Apr-10  9:51 4779 Pandu VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 )/A On Ac. 25
17-Apr-10  9:51 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI CcO 300 18:00 1-Ca On Ac. 09
17-Apr-10  9:51 5303 Mallareddy RAJ  ELE MH 160 18:00 CA Job Work 160
17-Apr-10 9:51 5309 sampathi RAJ  ELE MH 160 18:00 ,I/CA Job Won(/ 160
17-Apr-10 9:52 2543 Raju JR PAI MA 225 18:00 AA OnAc. 225
17-Apr-10 9:52 4045 Pramod IR PAI MA 225 18:00 ,}4 On Ac. 225
17-Apr=10 9:52 4046 BabuRao IR PAI MA 225 18:00 /{/A On Ac. 225
17-Apr-10  9:53 5210 ameer ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 /I/A On Ac, 150
17-Apr-10 9:54 5012 Laxman SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 % On Ac. 225
17-Apr-10  9:54 5052 MD Rabbame MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 /A On Ac. 250
17-Apr-10  9:54 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ZI/A On Ac. 250
17-Apr-10 §:55 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE co 300 18:00 J/A On Ac. 300
17-Apr-10 9:55 3826 Parmashor SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1/ A On Ac. 225
17-Apr-10 9:55 5156 mdmabood MAH WEL  HM 300 18:00 / C On Ac. 300

BN\
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 16-Apr-1¢0 To Date: _16/4/201

Date In Ib Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
16-Apr-10 9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 ' A On Ac. . 1300
16-Apr-10  9:00 2890 Mohan PKL CIV HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
16-Apr-10  9:00 3414 Sandhya PKL Cv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
16-Apt-10  9:01 2748 Raimun PKL. CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
16-Apr-10  9:01 2809 Nohare PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
16-Apr-10  9:01 2891 Mansaram PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
16-Apr-10  9:02 2814 Akbar PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
16-Apr-10  9:02 4973 Goverdhan PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
16-Apr-10  9:02 5118 P Kailash PKL CIV CO 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
16-Apr-10  9:03 3494 Scrilal ARJ crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
16-Apr-10  9:03 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
16-Apr-10 9:03 4702 Bharat AR] CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
16-Apr-10  9:04 2993 Kamlesh ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C OnAc. . 275
16-Apr-10  9:04 2998 Chotilal ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
16-Apr-10  9:04 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-Apr-10  9:05 2996 Samlabai AR} CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
16-Apr-10  9:05 3639 Kalabai AR CIV FH 130 18:00 i C On Ac. 130
16-Apr-10 9:05 4467 Narendra AR] CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Apr-1¢  9:06 2808 Sahadev ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
16-Apr-10  9:06 2988 Urmila AR CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
16-Apt-10  9:06 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 130
16-Apr-10  9:07 2801 Sukhcharan  ARIJ (814Y MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
16-Apr-10  9:07 3902 chander ARJ Civ HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
16-Apr-10  9:07 5124 S Arjun ARJ Clv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
16-Apr-10  9:08 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac.

16-Apr-10  9:08 5044 Pratima ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.

16-Apr-10  9:08 5045 Raghawani ARJ cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac.

16-Apr-10  9:09 5174 ranjeet AR CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. /150
16-Apr-10  9:09 5243 glaxmi ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
16-Apr-10 9:09 5244  kumari AR] CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-Apr-10  9:10 4666 AmericaBai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 I A b, Work 130
16-Apr-i0 9:10 5059 Raj Kumari ™M CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A AobWork 130
16-Apr-10  9:10 5142 JanakiBhai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A ﬁ{Work 130
16-Apr-10  9:11 4962 Vishwanad TRM CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 275
16-Apr-10 %11 4963 Raju TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
16-Apr-10  9:11 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 215
16-Apt-10  9:12 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 P A ork 275
16-Apr-10  9:12 4767 “Tuman Bai TRM CiV FH 130 18:00 1 A J ‘Work 130
16-Apr-10 912 4964 Srinu TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A Job-Work 275
16-Apr-10  9:12 5145 Dev Kumar TRM CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 A Job Work 275
16-Apr-10  9:13 4630 Sunil TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 P A On Ac. 275
16-Apr-10 9:13 4649 Saraswathi TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130

16-Apr-10  9:13 5115 T Ramanamm TRM CIV CO

306°TE: o Moo On-hc 300
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Date

In

D

Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
16-Apr-10 9:14 3133 Dasarath ADI v MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 275
16-Apr-10  9:14 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 i A On Ac. 130
16-Apr-10 9:14 5250 BARIGAHI ADI  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
16-Apr-10 9:15 5187 Magnath ADI CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
16-Apr-10  9:15 5277 Suresh ADI  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
16-Apr-10 %15 5304 Santosh ADI CIvV MH 150 18:00 i A On Ac. 150
16-Apr-10  9:16 4515 Parvathi ADI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
16-Apr-10  9:16 5011 Epak TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
16-Apr-10 9:16 5305 Pandit HUN MAR MA 0 18:00 1 A NilIByz/ 0
16-Apr-10 9:17 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA G 18:00 1 A NiilBy/ 0
16-Apr-10 9:17 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1 A Nii/ByZ’_l/ 0
16-Apr-10 9:17 5186 mohan lal HUN NV MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By/ 0
16-Apr-10 9:18 5279 Shaker AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A NiIIByy/ 0
16-Apr-10  9:18 5288 kamlesh AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil / By/ ]
16-Apr-10 9118 5291 Keemrsj AND WITP MH 0 1800 1 A Nil / By/ 0
16-Apr-10  9:19 5168 Kumar AND WTP MH 0 18:00 I A NillBy/ 0
16-Apr-10  9:19 5169 Milintinbai AND WTP  FH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By/ 0
16-Apr-10 9119 5252 JAYARAM AND WIP MH 0 18:.00 1 A NiIIBy/ 0
16-Apr-10  9:19 5282 Bholaram AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil!By/ 0
16-Apr-10  9:19 5284 Gokul _ AND WIP MA 0 18:00 1A / 0
16-Apr-10  9:19 5287 Raju AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A 0
16-Apr-10  9:20 3541 Josna AlB  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA 130
16-Apr-10  9:20 5164 Johan AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A 0
16-Apr-10  9:20 5165 Sakun AND WTP FH 0 18:00 I A 0
16-Apr-10  9:21 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 i
16-Apr-10  9:21 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
16-Apr-10  9:21 3539 Ismaial AlB CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA
16-Apr=10  9:22 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
16-Apr-10 9:22 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA
16-Apr-10 9222 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA
16-Apr-10  9:23 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
16-Apr-10 9:23 3707 D.Namsingyadh Man  EBAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
16-Apr-10  9:23 4489 MahadevSwa Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
16-Apr-10 924 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA
16-Apr-10 924 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA
16-Apr-10 924 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA
16-Apr-10  9:24 4487 Ramalingamm Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA
16-Apr-10  9:25 4048 Laxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA
16-Apr-10  9:25 5033 ANandiya Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
16-Apr-10  9:25 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00. 1cCcA
16-Apr-10  9:26 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
16-Apr-10  9:26 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
16-Apr-f0 926 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA
16-Apr-10  9:27 3911 Rohitkumar VPH ELE MH 160 18:00
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Date
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10

In

927
927
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:29
929
9:29
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:33
934
9:34
9:34
9:35
9:35
9:35
936
9:36
9:36
9:37
9:37
9:37
937
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:39
939
%39
9:40
9:40
9:40
941
9:41

D
4488
4709
5230
5264
5265
3837
4713
5263
4780
5137
5188
1022
5162
5309
1750
1754
4878
4952
4953
5275
5117
5235
5269
3233
5236
5314
3234
5267
5268
2889
3370
5297
5208
3789
4745
5116
5193
5194
5245
4744
4979
5191
3888
5210

Name
Mahalaxmi
Shiva
Rajshaker
Ashok
Srinu
Ganesh
Madhu
Prasad
SaiKumar
k praveen
bal raj
Ballu
Deepak
sampathi
Pavan
Vimala
Ramana
R.H. Bharatwa
Raj Kumar
Rajmouli
V Brahmachar
V Pravakar ch
V.Timpathi
Srikanth
K Viswhnu ch
T.Satyanaraya
Shekhar
Tirupathi. V
Rambabu
V Phaninder
GMD Shaker
Bramachary
P.Venkatesh
Jitnarayan
Sanjeev Yadav
Janardhan
punbashie
ramlal
Rampal
Jayprakash
vivek Yadav
surjeet
Ajaz

ameer

Cont

Man
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VRR
VRR
VRR
KR
AND
RAJ
KRI
KRI
KR
NAR
NAR
TRV
VBC
VBC
TRV
VRR
VBC
VBC
VRR
TRV
TRV
VPH
VRR
VEN
VEN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN

JAN
TAN
ISH

Type

EAR
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
HW
WTP
ELE
HW
HW
HW
WEL
WEL
PLU
CAR
CAR
PLU
ELE
CAR
CAR
ELE
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE
CAR
CAR
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
PLU
PLU

Skill

FH

MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH

MH
MA
MA
MH
Co

MA
MH
HM
MA
MA
MA
Cco

MA
Co

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
Cco

MH
MH
MA
MaA
MH
MA
MH
MH

Wage

140
160
160
160
250
250
160
160
250
160
160
150

0
160
150
130
150
250
250
150
300
250
150
300
250
250
250
300
250
300
250
250
250
300
300
300
175
175
300
300
175
300
150
150

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

T S S iy
R TR e P S S S Sy S

Block Payment Amount

CA

b A T T i

> O
=

Wo;k 140
On Ac. 160
On Ag, 160
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 250
On Ac, 160
On Ac. 160
On Ag. 250
On Ac. 160

On Ac.

160

Camfﬁﬁék 150
Nil /By 0

On Ac. 160

‘(Jtnfiﬁork 150
Jot Work 130
Jo

ork 150
On Ac‘j 250
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 300
On Ac, 250
On Ac. 230
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 30
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 250
Cn Ac. 300

/kWork 300
On Ac 300
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On Ac. 175
On Ac. 175
;pb1ﬁ8dk 300
On Ac. 300
JohWork. 175
On Ac. 300
On Ac 150
On Ac 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont Type SkilL  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

16-Apr-10 9:41 5272 Samsheer TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 Jd A On Ac. 250
16-Apr-10  9:42 5190 ram surane JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 A A On Ac. 300
16-Apr-10.  9:42 5256 Ramjan SUN  PAI MH 150 13:00 /I/A On Ac. 150
16-Apr-10  9:42 5293 Arshad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /l’ A On Ac. 250
16-Apr-10  9:43 3661 Nineshwar SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 }/A On Ac. 225
16-Apr-10  9:43 3977 Rampratap SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 / A On Ac. 225
16-Apr-10  9:43 4601 Sachin JR PAIL MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
16-Apr-10  9:44 4046 BabuRao R PAI MA 225 18:.00 A On Ac. 225
16-Apr-10  9:44 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 225 18:00 A On Agc, 225
16-Apr-10  9:44 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 .)/A On Ac, 225
16-Apr-10  9:45 2543 Raju R PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Ac, 225
16-Apr-10  9:45 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAl Cco 300 18:00 J/,;\ On Ac. 300
16-Apr-10  9:45 5136 Mahanth IR PAI MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
16-Apr-10  9:46 5206 Vittal JR PAI MA 225 18:.00 A On Ac. 225
16-Apr-10  9:46 5271 Sameer TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 .l/ A On Ac. 150
16-Apr-10  9:46 5315 Feroz TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
16-Apr-10  9:47 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL CO 300 18:00 ]/A On Ac. 300
16-Apr-10 947 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 / A On Ac. 250
16-Apr-10  9:47 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 306 18:00 A

16-Apr-10  9:48 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /l/ A

6-Apr-10  9:48 5281 Sanfosti—  —AND— WTP MH 0 18:00 A

6-Apr-10  9:48 5285 Sumanlal AND WTP MH ¢ 18:00 ;I/A* ﬂ

16-Apr-10°  9:49 5048 mujeeddin ISH PLU MA 50 18:00 A G,

16-Apr-10  9:49 5260 M.D.Raymed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
16-Apr-10  9:49 5295 Nazem ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
16-Apr-10  9:50 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
16-Apr-10 9:50 4851 VinodKumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 _,I/A On Ac.’ 160
16-Apr-10 950 5196 MD Amade ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 Z‘/A On Ac. 250
i6-Apr-10  10:00 5052 MD Rabbame MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 / A On Ac. 250
16-Apr-10  10:00 5156 mdmaboob MAH WEL HM 300

18:00 /A On Ac, 300
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 18-Apr-10 To Date: 18/4/201
. "

DPate In 51 Name Cont  Type Skill Wagé Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18-Apr-10  9:00 2995 Babulal AR]  CV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
18-Apr-10  9:00 3494 Sorilal ARI  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
18-Apr-10  9:00 4467 WNarendra ARJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
18-Apr-10  9:01 2808 Sahadev AR CI¥ Ma 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
18-Apr-10  9:01 2988 Umila AR]  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
18-Apr-10 9:01 2994 Sashikala ART Qv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
18-Apr-10  9:02 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
18-Apr-10  9:02 2993 Kamlesh AR]  CI¥ Ma 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
18-Apr-10  9:02 3902 chander AR] Qv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
18-Apr-10 9:03 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 iaA On Ac 130
18-Apr-10  9:03 3633 Santosh ARJ cIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
18-Apr-10  9:03 3639 Kalabai AR]  Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
18-Apr-10  9:04 2998 Chotilal AR]  CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
18-Apr-10  9:04 4494 Koutlaiah AR  Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
18-Apr-10  9:04 5045 Raghawani ARI  CIV FH 130 18:00 iA On Ac. 130
18-Apr-10  9:05 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
18-Apr-10  9:05 3127 VarandraRaut ARJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
18-Apr-10  9:05 5044 Pratima ARJ v FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
18-Apr-10  9:06 2996 Samlabai AR  CIV FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
18-Apr-10 9:06 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1CA Job Wc?/ 160
18-Apr-10  9:06 5174 ranject ARIJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
18-Apr-10  9:07 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA zDup(t‘ 160
18-Apr-10.  9:07 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA M 140
18-Apr-10  9:07 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA W 140
18-Apr-10  9:08 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA JobW()}l/ 160
18-Apr-10  9:08 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA D/ept-./ 160
18-Apr-10  9:08 4048 TLaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA .?BbWoﬂ/ 140
18-Apr-10  9:09 4487 Ramalingamm Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job W;ﬂ/ 140
18-Apr-10  9:09 4488 Mahalaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 140
18-Apr-10  9:09 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CAa Job Wog/ 140
18-Apr-10  9:10 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Woﬂ/ 140
18-Apr-18  9:10 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
18-Apr-10  9:10 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
13-Apr-10 911 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
18-Apr-10 9:11 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI Cco 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
18-Apr-10 9:11 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MaA, 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
13-Apr-10 9:12 2543 Raju JR PAL MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
18-Apr-10 9112 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
18-Apr-10  9:12 4663 GovindRao JR PAI MaA, 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
18-Apr-10  9:12 5256 Ramjan SUN  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
18-Apr-10  9:13 3661 Nineshwar SUN  PAl MA 225 1800 1 A On Ac. 225
18-Apr-10  9:13 3997 Prashwanth TSR CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
18-Apr-10 9:13 4713 Madhu i VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount

18-Apr-10  9:14 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 300 18:00 ‘)/A On Ac. 300
18-Apr-10  9:14 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 A On Ac, 250
18-Apr-10  9:14 5265 Srinu VPH ELE MaA 250 18:00 u)/A On Ac. 250
18-Apr-10  9:15 4709 Shiva VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 _;I/ On Ac. 160
18-Apr-10  9:15 5137 Kk praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 / On Ac. 160
18-Apr-10 915 5245 Rampal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 K On Ac. 300
18-Apr-10  9:16 4979 vivek Yadav  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 _]/A On Ac. 175
18-Apr-10 9:16 5116 Janardhan JAN  TIL co 300 18:00 ,l/ A On Ac, 300
18-Apr-10 916 5194 ramlal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 J A On Ac. 175
13-Ape-16 9:17 3789 lJitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 )/A On Ac. 300
18-Apr-10  9:17 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
18-Apr-10  9:17 5253 HARINATH JAN TIL. MA 300 18:00 ﬂ On Ac. 300
13-Apr-10  9:18 3834 Tirupathi VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 )/A On Ac. 250
18-Apr-10  9:18 5190 ram surane JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 /1/ On Ac. 300
18-Apr-10  9:18 5191 surjeet JAN  TIL  MA 300 18:00 ) /r/i On Ac. 300
18-Apr-10  9:19 4601 Sachin JR PAT MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
18-Apr-10  9:19 5235 V Pravakarch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 ’ )/A On Ac. 250\
18-Apr-10  9:19 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
18-Apr-10  9:23 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 A CA (_«Bptz/ 160
13-Apr-10  9:23 4046 BabuRao R PAT MA 225 18:00 )/A On Ac. 225
18-Apr-10  9:23 5136 Mahanth IR PAI MA 225 18:00 }A On Ac. 2253
18-Apr-10  9:23 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 )/A On Ac. 250
18-Apr-10 9:23 5318 Howse VYRR ELE MH 160 18:00 / On Ac. 160
13-Apr-10 9:24 2889 VPhaninder VPH  ELE co 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
18-Apr-10 924 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 250
13-Apr-10 924 5196 MD Amade  ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / A On Ac. 250
13-Apr-10 925 4431 RamKishore JAN  TIL MA. 300 18:00 ,1/ A On Ac. 300
18-Apr-10  9:25 4432  AnilKumar JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 ,l‘/ On Ac. 300
18-Apr-10  9:25 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date; 20-Apr-10 To Date: 20/4/201
n
Date In ID Nante Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
20-Apr-10  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275l
20-Apr-10  9:00 3414 Sandhya PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
20-Apr-10  9:00 3417 Gopal PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
20-Apr-10 9:01 2751 Nekaswan PKL. Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
20-Apr-10 9:01 2890 Mohan PKL Cilv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
20-Apr-10 9:01 5118 P Kailash PKL (4% CO 300 1%:00 1 A On Ac. 300
20-Apr-1¢ 902 3230 Sunita PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
20-Apr-10 9:02 4351 Balu PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
20-Apr-10  9:02 4352 Santosh PKL  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
20-Apr-10 9:03 2996 Samlabai AR] CIv FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 130
20-Apr-19  9:03 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C “On Ac. 275
20-Apr-10 9:03 4467 WNarendra ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac, 275
20-Apr-10  9:04 3902 chander ARl  Clv HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
20-Apr-10  9:04 4702 Bharat ARl CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
20-Apr-10  9:04 5124 S Arjun AR]  CIvy co 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300 .
20-Apr-10  9:05 2994 Sashikala AR]  CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
20-Apr-10 9:05 2999 Munna ARJ Ccv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
20-Apr-10  9:05 4494 Koutlaiah ART  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
20-Apr-10  9:06 2997 Durgabhai ARIJ Clv FH ..-- 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
20-Apr-10  9:06 2998 ' Chotital ARJ cav MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
20-Apr-10 9:06 5174 ranjeet AR]  CIvV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac, 150
20-Apr-10 9:07 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
20-Ape-10 9:07 2808 Sahadev ARI CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Aec. 275
20-Apr-10 9:07 2993 Kamiesh ARI  CIV MA 275 1800 1C On Ac. 275
20-Apr-10 9:08 2988 Urmila ARI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
20-Apr-10  9:08 4767 Tuman Bai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
20-Apr-10 9:08 5145 Dev Kumar TRM Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 275
20-Apr-10  9:.09 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Worl 275
20-Apr-10  9:09 5060 RamKrishna TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Wod\/ 275
20-Apr-10  9:09 5142 JanakiBhai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A Job Wod/ 130
20-Apr-10  9:10 4630 Sunil TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
20-Apr-10 9:10 4964 Srinu TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
20-Apr-10 910 5009 Srinu TRM CIV MA 275 1800 1 A On Ac. 275
20-Apr-10 9:11 4963 Raju TRM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. - 275
20-Apr-10 9:11 5059 RajKumari TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 I A . JobWoy/ 130
20-Apr-10 9:11 5115 TRamanamm TRM CIV Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
20-Apr-10 9:12 4649 Saraswathi TRM CIV FH 130 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 130
20-Apr-10 9112 4666 AmericaBai TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
20-Apr-10 9112 5243 g laxmi AR]  CI¥ FH 13¢ 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 130
20-Apr-10 9:12 5244 kumari ART Qv FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Ac, 130
20-Apr-10 9:13 5044 Pratima ART  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
20-Apr-10 9:13 5045 Raghawani ARJ I On Ac, 130
20-A 9:13 5304 Santosh ADI 1 A On Ac. 150
/"\‘\
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
20-Apr-10  9:14 3133 Dasarath ADI  CIV MA 275 18:00

1 A On Ac. 275

20-Apr-10 914 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
20-Apr-10 9:14 5187 Magnath ADI  CIV Ma 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
20-Apr-10 915 2968 Mallamma ADI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
20-Apr-10 9:15 5120 Adiseshu ADI CIvV Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac., 300
20-Apr-10 9:15 5250 BARIGAHI ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
20-Apr-10 916 2967 Roja ADI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
20-Apr-10 9:16 3073 Sumathi ADI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. - 130
20-Apr-10 9:16 4515 Parvathi ADI Civ FH 130 18:.00 1 A On Ac. - 130
20-Apr-10 9:17 1751 Balaji KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wo 150
20-Apr-10 9:17 1754 Vimala KRI  HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA JobWorj'/ 130
20-Apr-10 917 5277 Suresh ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. . 150
20-Ape-10 9:18 1022 Ballu KRl HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA JobWoiy/ 150
20-Apr-10 9:18 4878 Ramana KRI  Hw MH 150 18:00 1ca Job Worl 150
20-Apr-10  9:18 4952 R.H.Bharatwa NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac 250
20-Apr-10 919 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA t. 160
20-Apr-1¢  9:19 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA M 160
20-Apr-10  9:19 49353 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
20-Apr-10 9:20 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
20-Apr-10  9:20 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA )epr 160
20-Apr-10 920 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dept’ 140
20-Apr-10  9:21 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
20-Apr-10  9:21 2470 Shivanna Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
20-Apr-10 921 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA JobWoxi/ 160
20-Apr-10  9:22 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Wi 140
20-Apr-1)  9:22 4487 Ramalingamm Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac 140
20-Apr-10  9:22 4483 Mahalaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA pt. 140
20-Apr-10  9:23 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
20-Apr-10  9:23 4048 Laxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job\&( 140
20-Apr-10 923 5033 A.Nandiya Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job% 160
20-Apr-10 9224 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job W(yl/ 140
20-Apr-10  9:24 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
20-Apr-10  9:24 5154 rtamezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Wo k/ 140
20-Apr-10  9:25 3539 Ismaial AlB Cv MA 275 18:00 1 CA .}epk/ 275
20-Apr-10  9:25 5117 VBrahmachar VBC CAR €O 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 300
20-Apr-10 925 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC  CAR MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
20-Apr-10  9:25 5282 Bholaram AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A NillByK 0
20-Apr-10  9:26 5168 Kumar AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/Byf 0
20-Apr-10 926 5169 Milintinbai AND WTP  FH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ Bx))f// 0
20-Apr-10 926 5291 Keemraj AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ By, 0
20-Apr-10 927 5279 Shaker AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A NillBy/ o
20-Apr-10 927 5287 Raju AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/Byy/ 0
20-Apr-10  9:27 5289 Nakul AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By\& ¢
20-Apr-10 9:28 5160 vijay AND WTP 1 A Nil /By V , 0
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Date
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10

In

9:28
9:28
9:29
9:29
9:29
9:30
930
930
9:31
%31
9:31
9:32
932
9:32
933
¢33
9:33
9:34
%34
9:34
935
935
9:35
936
936
936
9:37
937
937
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:39
9:39
9:40
9:40
9:40
941
941
941
9:42
9:42
9:42

D
5162
5316
3370
5317
5318
4713
5122
5265
3911
4709
5263
4780
5188
5196
5166
5269
5275
5267
5268
5313
3789
4745
5245
4431
5190
5191
4744
5116
5193
2889
4979
5230
5262
5256
5309
4593
5214
5270
5271
5273
5315
5181
5184
5186

Name
Deepak
Umesh
GMD Shaker
Anand
Howse
Madhu
Ravinder
Srinu
RohitKumar
Shiva
Prasad
SaiKumar
bal raj
MD Amade
Satyanarayana
V.Tirupathi
Rajmouli
Tirupathi.V
Rambabu
Shashi kumar
Jitnarayan
Sanjeev Yadav
Rampal
RamKishore
ram surane
surjeet
Jayprakash
Janardhan
punbashie
V Phaninder
vivek Yadav
Rajshaker
Prakash
Ramjan
sampathi
Ganapathi
Rabsub
Musthafa
Sameer
Tanveer Khan
Feroz
Lala ram
ramesh varma
mohan lal -

Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
AND WIP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/B 0
AND WTP  MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By)/ 0
VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
AND WTP  MH 0 18:00 1A Nﬂ/Bnﬁ// 0
VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
VRR ELE (O 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
VRR ELE  MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 iA On Ac. 160
ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
RA! ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA ’wapf’ 250
TRV PLU  MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
TRV PLU  MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
TRY PLU €O 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
TRV PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
AN TIL MaA 300 18:00 I A Job Wol'k/ 300
AN TIL MA 300 18:00 LA Job Work / 300
AN TIL  MA 300 18:00 1A Job Work. 300
JAN TIL  MA 300 18:00 1 A Job W 300
JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A JobWoE/ 300
JAN  TIL  MA 300 18:00 1 A JobWog/ 300
JAN  TIL  MA 300 18:00 1 A JebWop/ 300
AN TIL CO 300 18:00 1A JobWO)l/ 300
JAN TIL  MH 175 18:00 1A JobWO}/ 175
VPH ELE €O 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
JAN TIL  MH 175 18:00 1A On Ac 175
VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
RA] ELE MA 250 18:00 i CA  Job ch/ 250
SUN PAI  MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac! 150
RA] ELE  MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job WM 160
JR PAI  MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac? 225
JR PAI  MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
TAN PLU  MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
TAN PLU HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1A Nil/By)¥ 0
HUN NV  MA 0 18:00 1 A mumxﬁ}’ 0
HUN NV MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil /By 0
¢z:::::‘>§§57' A\
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
20-Apr-10  9:43 3661 Nineshwar SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00

/ A On Ac. 225
20-Apr-10 9:43 3888 Ajaz TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 /A On Ac. 150
20-Apr-10 9:43 3977 Rampratap SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 )/A On Ac. 225
20-Apr-10  9:44 4601 Sachin IR PAI MA 225 18:00 ;I/A On Ac. 225
20-Apr-10 944 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAl CoO 300 18:00 ) / On Ag, 300
20-Apr-10  9:44 5136 Mahanth JR PAl MA 225 18:00 ));\, On Ac. 225
20-Apr-10  9:45 2543 Raju JR PAI MA 225 18:00 J/A . On Ac, 225
20-Apr-10 9:45 4045 Pramod JR PAI MA 225 18:00 l/A On Ac, 225
20-Apr-10 9:45 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MaA 225 18:00 fl/ . On Ac, 225
20-Apr-10  9:46 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
20-Apr-10°  9:46 5052 MDRabbame MAH WEL  MA 250 18:00 J./C On Ac, 250
20-Apr-10  9:46 5272 Samsheer TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 )/ On Ac. 250
20-Apr-10 9:47 5134 Sunil JR PAI MA 225 18:00 /f On Ac, 225
20-Apr-10  9:47 5301 Sandeep ISH PLU M 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
20-Apr-10 9:47 5302 Karan ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
20-Apr-10 9:48 3600 aknath SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 J/j;: On Ac. 225
20-Apr-10 9:48 4663 GovindRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 225
20-Apr-10 948 5246 vilash SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 }/A On Ac, 225 £~
20-Apr-10  9:49 3602 aasbha SUN  Pal MA 225 18:00 }/A On Ac. 225 ~7
20-Apr-10 9:49 5156 mdmaboob MAH WEL HM 300 18:00 A A On Ac. 300
20-Apr-10  9:49 5204 javed VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 A On Ac. 175
20-Apr-10  9:50 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 J/A On Ac, 250
20-Apr-10  9:50 4432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 {l/ A On Ac. 300
20-Apr-10 9:50 4779 Pandu VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
20-Apr-10  9:50 5201 aulaw raja VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 / A On Ac. 300
20-Apr-10  9:51 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 /1/ C On Ag, 150
20-Apr-10- 9:51 5320 Asif NAR WEL MH 0 18:00 !1/ C On Ac. 0
~204r-T0 10715 3692 Jayhad T PI0 MA 750" 18:00 VA Onac. 250
20-Apr-10  10:15 4466 SaiLaly MTF  PLU MaA 250 18:00 )/ A On Ac, 250
20-Apr-10 10:15 5294 Saddam MTF PLU MH 150 18:00 )/A On Ac. 150
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MFH - Detailed Attndence R;pm/ From Date: 19-Apr-10 To Date: 19/4/201
Date In D Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Bleck Payment Amount
19-Apr-10  9:00 2751 WNekaswan PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
19-Apr-10  9:00 3417 Gopal PKL CIV MaA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
19-Apr-10  9:00 5118 P Kailash PKL CIvV co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
19-Apr-10  9:01 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
19-Apr-10  9:01 2891 Mansaram PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A Cn Ac. 275
19-Apr-10. 9:01 3414 Sandhya PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 - 1A On Ac, 130
19-Apr-1¢ 902 2748 Raimun PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 i A On Ac. 130
19-Apr-10 9:02 4351 Balu PKL Civ MA 275 18:00 i A On Ac. 275
19-Apr-10 9:02 4352 Santosh PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
19-Apr-10  9:03 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ CIV MaA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
19-Apr-10 9:03 3494 Sorilal AR Cv MH 150 18:00 1¢C On Ac. 150
19-Apr-10  9.03 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
19-Apr-10  9:04 2808 Sahadev ARJY CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ag, 275
19-Apr-10  9:04 2996 Samlabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ag, 130
19-Apr-10  9:04 4467 Narendra ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
19-Apr-10  9:05 2988 Urmila ARI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
19-Apr-10  9:05 2997 Durgabhai ARl CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
19-Apr-10  9:05 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
19-Apr-10  9:06 2994 Sashikala AR]  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
19-Apr-10  9:06 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
19-Apr-10 9:06 3639 Kalabai AR]  CIV FH 13¢ 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
19-Apr-10  9:07 4702 Bharat ARJ]  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
19-Apr-10  9:07 5044 Pratima AR]J CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
19-Apr-i0 9:07 5045 Raghawani AR] CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130 .
19-Apr-10  9:08 2933 DilovKumar AJB  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
19-Apr-10  9:08 5243 glaxmi AR] CWV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-Apr-10  9:08 5244 kumari AR} CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
19-Apr-10  9:09 2999 Munna ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 icC On Ac. 275
19-Apr-10 9:09 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
19-Apr-10 9:09 5174 ranjeet ARl CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
19-Apr-10 910 5124 S Arjun ARl  CIV Cco 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
19-Apr-10  9:11 4649 Saraswathi TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
19-Apr-10 %11 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Wg'k/- 275
19-Apr-10 9:11 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A Job Wop:/ 130
19-Apr-10 %12 4630 Sunil TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Wo;k/ 275
19-Apr-10 912 5060 RamKrishna TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A JobWS}/ 275
19-Apr-10 9:12 5115 TRamanamm TRM CIV Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
19-Apr-10 913 4666 AmericaBai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A Job Werk 130
19-Apr-10 9:13 5059 Raj Kumari TRM CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 A Job Work™ ' 130
19-Apr-10  9:14 4964 Srinu TRM CIvV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
19-Apr-10  9:14 5009 Srinu TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
19-Apr-10  9:14 5142 JanakiBhai TRM CIV FH 130 18; A On Ac. 130
19-Apr-10 9:15 3133 Dasarath ADI 2?5‘ 18" G_‘@ A On Ac. 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
19-Apr-10  9:15 4853 KumarLal TRM Clv MA 275 18:00

1 A On Ac, 275
19-Apr-10  9:15 4963 Raju TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ag, 275
19-Apr-10  9:16 3134 Saraswathi ADI Crv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
19-Apr-10  9:16 4515 Parvathi ADI  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
19-Apr-10  9:16 5187 Magnath ADI  CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
19-Apr-10  9:17 5250 BARIGAHI ADL clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
19-Apr-10  9:17 5277 Suresh ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac, 150
19-Apr-10 9:17 5304 Santosh ADI  CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
19-Apr-10 9:18 2967 Roja ADI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
I9-Apr-10  9:18 2968 Mallamma ADI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
19-Apr-10  9:18 3073 Sumathi ADI CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ag, 130
19-Apr-10  9:19 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /efft. 160
19-Apr-10  9:19 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA & /Pepl 160
19-Apr-10 .9:19 2046 Laxmaizh Mar  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ‘}epf. 160
19-Apr-10  9:20 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA D}pl/ 140
19-Apr-10 920 4048 Laxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 140
19-Apr-16  9:20 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job ?/ 140
19-Apr-10 9:21 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA JobWoI:k/ 160
19-Apr-10 9:21 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR* FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 140
19-Apr-10 921 4488 Mahalaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 146
19-Apr-10  9:22 2470 Shivanna Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
19-Apr-10 9:22 4023 Evvaizh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
19-Apr-10 9:22 5033 A Nandiya Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
19-Apr-10  9:23 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Wyz 140
19-Apr-10  9:23 3707 D.Marsingyadh Man  BAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA }pj.’ 16
19-Apr-10  9:23 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
19-Apr-10  9:24 3539 Ismaial AIB  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Dept.— 275
19-Apr-10  9:24 4487 Ramalingamm Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ob ch/ ’ 140
19-Apr-10 924 5154 rameza bagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job WorB/ 140
I9-Apr-10 9:25 5160 vijay AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A ‘(I_\Lika_yV 0
19-Apr-10 925 5162 Deepak AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A }mﬂs v 0
19-Apr-10 925 5282 Bholaram AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1A )mI/ByV 0
19-Apr-10 9:26 5168 Kumar AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Myv 0
19-Apr-10 926 5169 Milintinbai AND WTP  FH 0 18:00 1 A )H'll/ByV 0
19-Apr-10 9:26 5288 kamlesh AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A yjl’B/yV 0
19-Apr-10 9226 5291 Keemraj AND  WTP MH 0 18:60 1 A WV 0
19-Apr-10 9:27 5279 Shaker AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A }H’gyv 0
19-Apr-10  9:27 5287 Raju AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Myv 0
19-Apr-10 927 5289 WNakul AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A MV 0
19-Apr-10  9:28 5235 V Pravakarch VBC  CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
19-Apr-10 928 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR  MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac, 250
19-Apr-10 9:28 5268 Rambaby TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac, 250
19-Apr-10 929 5267 TirupathiV TRV  PLU Cco 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
19-Apr-10  9:29 5269 V.Tirwpathi TRY  PLU M 15 1 A On Ac. 150
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
19-Apr-10  9:29 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00

1A On Ac. 150
19-Apr-10 9:30 4952 R H.Bharatwa NAR WEL  MA 250 18:00 i1 C On Ac. 250
19-Apr-10 9:30 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
19-Apr-10 9:30 5313 Shashikumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
19-Apr-10 9:31 3661 Nineshwar SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
19-Apr-10 9:31 3977 Rampratap SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
19-Apr-10°  9:31 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A i 250
19-Apr-10  9:32 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1 A i/ By V ¢
19-Apr-10  9:32 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1A NiL+By 0
19-Apr-10  9:32 5186 mohan lal HUN NV MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil¥By v o
19-Apr-10  9:33 4780 SaiKumar VYRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
19-Apr-10  9:33 5188 bal raj VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
19-Apr-10  9:33 5318 Howse VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac, 160
19-Apr-10  9:34 3370 GMD Shaker VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
19-Apr-10  9:34 3911 RohitKumar VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
19-Apr-10  9:34 5043 Balraj VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
19-Apr-10  9:35 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
19-Apr-10 9:35 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
19-Apr-10 9:35 5263 Prasad VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac.
19-Apr-10  9:36 4744 Jayprakash JAN  TH. MA 300 18:00 1A On Ag.
19-Apr-10  9:36 5190 ram surane JAN  TIL MA 300 18:.00 1 A On Ac.
19-Apr-10 936 5191 surjest JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac.
19-Apr-10 9:37 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac.
19-Apr-10  9:37 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Wor/
19-Apr-10  9:37 5116 Janardhan JAN  TIL coO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
19-Apr-10  9:38 4431 RamKishore JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
19-Apr-10  9:38 4979 vivek Yadav JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1A Job W(V 175
19-Apr-10  9:38 5245 Rampal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ag: 300
19-Apr-10 9:39 4432  AnilKumar JAN  TIL MA, 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
19-Apr-10 9:39 4593  Ganapathi JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
19-Apr-10  9:39 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA, 225 1800 1 A On Ac. 225
19-Apr-10  9:39 5256 Ramjan SUN  PAI MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
19-Apr-10 940 2543 Raju JR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
£9-Apr-10  9:40 4663 GovindRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
19-Apr-10  9:40 5212 chandrasekhar VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac, 250
19-Apr-10 9:41 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE" HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
19-Apr-10  9:41 3234 Shekhar VYRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
19-Apr-10 9:42 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 250
19-Apr-10  9:42 5082 Azmeed 1SH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
19-Apr-10  9:42 5295 Nazem ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac, 150
19-Apr-10  9:43 3888 Ajax TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
19-Apr-10  9:43 4601 Sachin JR PA] MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
19-Apr-1¢  9:43 5052 MDRabbame MAH WEL 1C On Ac. 250
VYRR  ELE 1 A On Ac. 250
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage
19-Apr-10  9:44 5272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA 250
19-Apr-10  9:44 5319 MDSiddigki TRV __pPLU MH 0
TO-Apr-10 945 4045 Pramod  ~ JR  PAI M 225
19-Apr-10  9:45 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225
19-Apr-10 9:45 5136 Mahanth JR PAIL MaA 225
19-Apr-10  9:46 1022 Bally KRI HW MH 150
19-Apr-10 9:46 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150
19-Apr-10 9:46 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150
19-Apr-10  9:47 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130
19-Apr-10  9:47 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250
19-Apr-10  9:47 5273 TanveerKhan TAN  PLU HM 300
19-Apr-10 9:48 5196 MD Amade  ISH PLU MA 250
19-Apr-10  9:48 5271 Sameer TAN PLU MH 150
19-Apr-10 9:48 5315 Feroz TAN  pPLU MA 250
19-Apr-10 9:49 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150
19-Apr-10  9:49 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 300
19-Apr-10  9:49 5230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH 160
19-Apr-10 9:50 3301 Sandeep ISH PLU MH 150
19-Apr-10  9:50 5302 Karan 154 PLU MH 150
19-Apr-10  9:51 5193 punbashie JAN  TIL MH 175
19-Apr-10  9:51 5198 sagar VEL TIL MH 175
19-Apr-10  9:51 5201 aulaw raja VEL TIL MA 300
19-Apr-10 9:52 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250

oN

23 April, 2010

Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18:00 ﬂ On Ac. 250
18:00 ¥ A On Ac. o
18:00 XA On Ac, 225
18:00 % On Ac. 225
18:00 I On Ac. 225
18:00 -1//: Job wceé 150
18:00 A A Job Wopk 150
18:00 A Job Wo 150
18:00 YA Job wogr” 130
18:00 1/ On Ac. 250
18:00 / On Ac. 300
18:00 X On Ac. 250
18:00 M On Ac, 150
18:00 Ja On Ac. 250
18:00 A On Ac. 150
18:00 A/A On Ac. 300
18:00 )/A On Ac. 160
18:00 }/A On Ac. 150
18:00 % On Ac. 150
18:00 /l/A On Ac. 175
18:00 /I/A On Ac, 175
18:00 F}A  Onac 300
18:00 % On Ac, 250
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MFH - Cement Register Report

Cemeat Reg. No
50/i

N

W
—

SN\

AN

wn
A

3

N\

AR

3 2

~NNN

-]

Pate

16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
16-Apr-10
17-Apr-10
17-Apr-10
17-Apr-10
17-Apr-10
18-Apr-10
18-Apr-10
19-Apr-10
19-Apr-10
19-Apr-10
19-Apr-10
19-Apr-10
19-Apr-10
19-Apr-10
19-Apr-10
19-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
20-Apr-10
21-Apr-10
22-Apr-10
22-Apr-10
22-Apr-10

Time
9:30

9:45

12:35
10:00
10:30
12:00
14:00
10:00
14:45
10:00
10:00
10:20
10:30
10:45
11:00
12:00
14:00
14:50
16:00
10:00
15:50
10:30
11:00
17:05

From:

Issued For
Plasting
Tiles Work
Plasting
Tiles Work
Marble work
Marble work
CA Work
Tiles Work
Marble work
CA Work
Tites Work
Tiles Work
Tiles Work
Plasting
Water Proofing
Tiles Work
Plasting
Plasting
Tiles Work
Tiles Work
CA Work
Tiles Work
Plasting
Plasting

v

Cement Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
OPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade -
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade

To:

Block No

o TED- I S-S - S T -~ R e - -

Quantity Issued By

ecuri

10 &ecurity
3 Stcurity
2 :S?yrity
6 ASecurity

2¢Security

2 "Security
10 /Se/ rity
10 “Security
4 “Security
2 <Security
2@ecurity
2 “Sgeurity -

2 ?ﬂity
30 Security

04 May, 2010
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Réport' From: * 16/4/2010 To:  22/4/2010

Contractor Name A. Ramulu (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1600
Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= A. Ramulu (Carpenter) (6 detail records)  Sum 1600
Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing)
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (72 detail records) Sum 0
Payment Type On Ac. ;
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Naine' = Anand (Water Proofing) (74 detail record  Sum 0
Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)
Payment Type Dept. _
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum M ‘f\ a
Payment Type On Ac. 1 ‘f?
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (17 detailt ~ Sum 2460 \/
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 910 \/
Payment Type Job Work \/
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 980 ‘(),00
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 1070 -\/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (16 detailrec ~ Sum 2960
Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (35 detail records) Sum 9745
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (55 detail records)  Sum 9745
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (35 detail records) Sum 5340 \/
Payment Type Job Work /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (48 detail records) Sam 6980 N P‘ \w
Payment Type On Ac. '
23 April, 2010 Page 1 of 4
Certified by: CERTIFIED BY
i ManagerIEngg- agst, Mahpus AdwQ.
Project Hyde abad.
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5860 '\/

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (38 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (121 detail reco  Sum 18180
Contractor Name Hussain
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Nit/ By Vendor (14 detail records) Sum ¢
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Hussain (14 detail records) Sum 0
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work \/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (26 detail records) Sum 5 S PO
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (47 detail records) Sum 13100 \/
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (73 detail record  Sum 20025
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (61 detail records) Sum 14175
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (61 detail records) Sum 14175
Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type Job Work \/
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (24 detail records) Sum 3480 O\ 6\(@
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (24 detail records) Sum 3480
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (55 detail records) Sum 12545
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (55 detail records) Sum 12545

| ,
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

\
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 4950 \/
Summary for 'ContractoT Name'= Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) (26 d  Sum 4950
Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)
Payment Type l On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment '{ype' = On Ac. (39 detail records) Sum 8450 \/
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Md, Ishaq (Plumbing) (39 detail records)  Sum 8450

| .
Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (6 detail records) Sum 1200 \/

e mri |

—
e M
23 April, 2010 Certified ©Y

| Engg.
ject Manager/=!
P ALP NE ESTAIES

.
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Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumbing) (6 detail records) Sum 1200

Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil) .
Payment Type On Ac. \/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (150 detail records) Sum 29250

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil) (150 detail records) Sum 29250
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 2700

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (10 detail reco  Sum 2700
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac. ’ /
Summary for 'Payment Type' == On Ac. (33 detail records) Sum 6975

Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= Sunitha (Painter) (33 detail records) Sum 6975
Contractor Name T. Shiva Ram (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summaery for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 130

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = T. Shiva Ram (Civil) (1 detail record) Sum 130 /Q
Contractor Name I. Ramanamma (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work o 5 0«@
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (21 detail records) Sum ‘ 4180

Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (55 detail records) Sum 12785 \/
Sumimnary for ‘Contractor Name' == T Ramanamma (Civil) (76 detail records) Sum 16965
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (37 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (38 detail recor  Sum 8350
Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber)
Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) Sum 5100
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (25 detail records)  Sum 5100
Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)

Certified by: _

CERTIFIED BX

23 April, 2014

Project Manager/Engg.
NE £ (=8 . agst, Ma
ALPNE £8TAic alping £818105, Hydeiakada™
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Payment Type On Ac, /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 5150

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (20 detailre  Sum 5150
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (58 detail records) Sum 9540
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V_Phanendar (Electrician) (58 detail recor Sum 9540
Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (51 detail records) Sum 11390
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V_Ravinder (Electrician) (51 detail record Sum 11390
Contractor Name Veluchamy.4 (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac. '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 950 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.A (Tiles) (4 detail records) Sum 9
Contractor Name Venkateshwarilu. P(Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac. .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum )Q
Surmary for 'Contractor Name' = Venkateshwarllu, P(Carpenter) (2 detaitre  Sum ' 60

Grand Total 196770

Certified by:

ct Manager/Engg-
Pn‘?\t?;ne £5ThIES

23 April, 2010
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 16/04/10 to 22/4/10

(ONE WEEK )
Phanender I
48 AE-48 Aileshwar Phanender 50 15 0 0 0 65 :
30 AE-80 Sushant Phanender 50 15 20 30 30 145 210
Ramakant
31 AE-31 ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 65
32 AE-32 ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 o 0 65
43 AE-43 ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 65
44 AE-44 Umesh Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 65
95 AE-95 Prakash Ramakant 50 15 0 0 o 65 325
T Ramanamma
20 AE-20 Jayaram T Ramanamma 50 15 20 30 30 145
24 AE-24 A krishna T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
25 AE-25 Ditip T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 65
26 AE-26 Shyam T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 65
27 AE-27 P. Subhash | T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
28 AE-28 Chakrapani | T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
38 AE-38 Deb kumar | T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
(39 L AE3g tramanamma | T Ramanamma 50 15 0 Y 0 65
B2\ AE-52 Chandraiah | T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 30 115
59 AE-59 kunthi T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
62 AE-62 Bhagvan T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
77 AE-77 Jai shirya T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 85
78 AE-78 Radhelal T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
79 AE-79 Bhaneswar T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
80 AE-80 Nirmal T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
42 AE-82 Kumarlal T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
83 AE-83 Ashok T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
84 AE-84 Rohit T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
89 AE-89 Bhagamathi | T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
93 AE-93 Basanth T Ramanamma 50 15 0 v 0 65
94 AE-94 Krishna T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65 1595
GRAND TOTAL 5370
:/. ’
I _ / f)
1 A Jyothi Babu «/ - 620/,
2 Adhisheshu ~/ 265/
3 Arjun V4 960, /
4 Basappa 130
5 G Krishna 65 ./,
6 Jyothi Ram \/ 65~/ ,
7 Kailash ./ 515
8 Mannem /" 450/ /
9 Mehboob ./ 85/,
10 Narsimha Goud ./ 85. 7
11 Phanender .~ 210,/
12 Ramakant 3268 v
13 T Ramanamma ./ 1595~/
| 5370 |
ar{ifi : ; ' ~a
{-efkfied by . CHECKED
: QUANF{!’Y 1QUALITY ¢
Project' Manager/Ergg hsst. b 3y Tor .
o Aot giates, Hydu: eba 3y : /
ALP NE ESTATES hiping LRTATER . / L O3]y Rt

| _AlPiNE ESTATES
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 16/04/10 to 22/4/10

(ONE WEEK ) Co
sLNO|  aTRNO | MEMEOF CONTRACTOR v hac |FANCHGS| TVCHGS |MUSICSSYS. T°$ﬁk§§2§ & '
A Jyothi Babu
19 AE-19 praful A Jyothi Babu 50 15 20 30 30 145
21 AE-21 vijay A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 65
22 AE-22 bishwageet A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 65
29 AE-29 ismail A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 65
30 AE-30 ismail A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 65
34 AE-34 johan A Jycthi Babu 50 15 20 0 0 85
35 AE-35 kumar A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
51 AE-51 jagan A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65 620
Adhisheshu
.33 AE-33 Adisheshu Adhisheshu 50 15 20 30 0 115
46 AE-46 dasarath Adhisheshu 50 15 20 0 85
47 AE-47 megnath Adhisheshu 50 15 0 0 0 65 265
Arjun
2 AE-2 sukcharan Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
3 AE-3 fal chand Arjun 50 15 0 0 85
47 AE-4 kamlesh Arjun 50 15 0 1] 65
5 AE-5 munna Arjun 80 15 Q9 0 65
G AE-6 narend Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
7 AE-7 sorilal Arjun 50 15 20 0 1] 85 .
8 AE-8 chotelal Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
g AE-9 gudda Arjun 50 15 20 ¢ 0 85
10 AE-10 chandu Arjun 50 15 20 ¢l 0 85
61 AE-B1 Koutalya Arjun 50 15 20 ¢ 0 85
66 AE-88 lakhan la! Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85 .
96 AE-96 shyam lal Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85 960
Basappa ;
50 AE-50 Manochar Basappa 50 15 0 0 85
87 AE-87 Basappa Basappa 50 15 0 65 130
34 AE-64 boxing G Krishna 50 15 0 0 o 65 65
58,  AE-58 Sunil Jyothi Ram 50 15 0 0 0 65 65
Kailash -
11 AE-11 nandial Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
12 AE-12 mansaram Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
13 AE-13 mohan Kailash 50 15 20 Y 0 85
14 AE-14 radesham Kailash 50 15 0 Y 0 65
15 AE-15 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
16 AE-16 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
17 AE-17 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 o 0 65 515
Mannem '
56 AE-56 raju Mannem 50 15 0
57 AE-57 Koutalya Mannem 50 15
63 AE-63 mannem Mannem 20
70 AETO... . Narsimbuld Mannem Y o
75 A5G 2 r o imgBab V] Mafnem | 20
85 AE-% } J / Ghamia () Maginem N20
™ N ¥ Agme:
49 ABggIect Mangaer/ErEg yetoon AIpIngdBTATES, Ry deraacs
ALV R ES iR CS Narsimha Goud
45 AE-45 | Narshima Goud | NarsimhaGoud | 50 | 15 | 20
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MFH - Building Material Payment Report

C__)_\_)

From: 16/4/2010 To: 22/4/2010
Supplier Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand VIW (Big) Xe
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate AmountM
22-Apr-10 6:34 23.7 AP24 X 3986 644.8 15281.76
Summary for 'Material Type' = Fine Sand VIW (Big) (1 detail record)
Sum ' 23.7

Summary for 'Supplier' = Kiran Enterprises (1 detail record)

15281.76

G

Sum 237 “"f o‘“‘
Supplier Sai Vishal
Material Type Baby Chips in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
16-Apr-10 8:53 400 AP16 TX 2160 10.74 4296
Summary for 'Material Type' = Baby Chips in ¢ft (1 detail recerd)
Sum 400 4296
Summary for ‘Supplier' = Sai Vishal (} detail record)
Sum 400 4296
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
20-Apr-10 10:34 600 AP29V 0961 11.44 6864 V\@
Ear_nmary for "Material Type' = Stone Dust in cft (1 detail record) k) h
Sum 600 6864
Summary for 'Supplier’ = Sai Vishal Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 600 6864
Supplier Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand XNR (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
16-Apr-10 7:25 15.16 AP29U 1044 655.2 9932.832
Summary for 'Material Type' = Fine Sand KNR (Big) (1 detail record)
Sum 15.16 9932.832
Material Type Fine Sand VIW (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
20-Apr-10 10:37 2042 AP29TA 6728 655.2 13379.184
Slllmmary for 'Material Type' = Fine Sand VIW (Big) (1 detail record)
Sum\.] 2042 13379.184
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
16-Apr-10 9:03 6000 AP28 TA 536 2.34 14040
T Cortifiod by: —CERFIFIED By——
23 April, 2010 Page 1 of 2
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Summary for 'Material Type' = Red Bricks in Nos (1 detail record)

Sum 6000 14040
Summary for 'Supplier' = Vishwakarma Enterprises (3 detail records)

Sum 6035.58 37352.016
Grand Total 7059.28 63793.776

CERTIFIED BY

Asst, ager mn,
Alpine £states, Hyde

23 April, 2010 Page 2 of 2
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (a)] |

Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register -
Company: Alpine Estate
Project: May Flower Heights
Ehase:i Phase-1
. |Prepared by: G.Narayana
Date: 22-04-10
SNo Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
1)Black Curing Pipe-3/4" in kgs 2 37.00 74
2|Bombay Broom- in nos 170 7.00 1,190
3|Chisel flat- in nos - 45.00 -
4|Coconut Broom- in nos 618 6.00 3,708
2|Consumables- Acid- in Ltrs 29 8.00 232
31Crobars in nos - 394.00 -
4 Fevicol in Kgs 5 110.00 550
5 | Fruit packing covers in packets 22 60.00 1,320
3G Bucket- in nos 9 90.00 8i0
4|GI Pots- in nos 70 73.00 5,110
51Gova rope- in bundles 20 166.00 3,320
6|Gumpas - big - in nos 2 122.00 244
41Gumpas - small - in nos 34 77.00 2,618
5{Hammer all types in nos - 95.00 -
6|Hold fast for doors in nos - 42.00 -
7 Kabootar jali in bundles 31 115.00 3,565
5|Labour Helmet female - in nos 75 55.00 4,125
6|Labour Helmet male- in nos - 59.00 -
7|Plastic Mug in nos 2 10.00 20
§!Poker bit in nos 27 28.00 756
6iRecron in packets 1,900 34.00 64,600
7|Safety belt- in nos 7| 280.00 1,960
81Spade- in nos 20 84.00 1,680
9i{Sponge- in nos 662 7.00 4,634
7|Staff Helmet- in nos 14 124.00 1,736
8 Tile grout in kgs 53 35.00 1,855
9|White cement in 25 kg in bags 150 380.00 57,000
10{Janta Paste in in grams 15 0.10 2
8iAraltide in gms 5 1.00 5
Total 161,114
Cement and Building Material
SNo Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
[|Cement 53 Grade in bags 1 180.00 180
2|Cement PPC grade in bags 1 180.00 180
5|Corse sand in cft i 22.00 22
3|Fine sand in cft 1 24.00 24
4|Metal 20 mm in ch 1 22.00 22
6|Robo sand in cft 1 18.00 18
71Solid Blocks 4" i 14.00 14
8,Solid Blocks 6" 1 20.00 20
9| Table brick 9"x4"x3" in nos 1 2.00 2
Total 482

L ‘fied by:

-

Frijert Manager/e
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] | l |
Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estate I
Project: May Flower Heights
Phase: | Phase-1 |
Prepared by: G.Narayana
Date: 22-04-10
- § No Item Quantity Value Amount Used for Type
Screws
1{Fisher plug 5 mm in packets 2 45.00 90
2|Fisher plug in 6 mm packets 5 45.00 225
3|Sheet metal screws 25 x 6 mm in nos 900 0.40 360 ifor electrical work |Pan head
4|Sheet metal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos 900 0.40 360 |for grill fixing Shaved head
5iSheet metal screws 35 x 6 mm in nos 900 0.40 360 |for electrical work |Pan head
6{Sheet metal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos 1 0.40 0 |for electrical work |Pan head
7|SS screws - 19 X 5 mm in nos 1 0.40 0 [for tower bolt Pan head
8|SS screws - 25 X 6 mm in nos 1 0.40 0 !door number plates |Pan head
9SS screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 1 0.40 0 |door stopper Pan head
10;Wood screws - 25 x § mm in nos 1 0.40 0 |for window hinges |Shaved head
11|Wood screws - 30 x 8 mm in nos 1800 040 720 | for door hinges Shaved head
12| Wood screws - 35 x § mm in nos i 0.40 0 |for PVC pipes Shaved head
13{Coach Screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos 1 0.40 0 ifor WC ficing -
Hardware 1
1,Glass for louvers in nos 1 16.00 16
2|Hinges 4" in nos 751 11.00 8,261
3{Main door Moriise lock in nos 5 1147.00 5,735
4|88 door handles 6" in nos 0 80.00 -
5|88 door stopper in nos 309 56.00 17,304
6/SS Tower bolt 4" in nos 8 60,00 480 |windows
7188 Tower bolt 6" in nos 5 80.00 400 |french doors
888 tubular lock in nos 19 330.00 6,270
9|88 window handles 4" in nos 0 60.00 -
Doors & Wood 1
1;Flush Doors 37" wide in nos 0} 1074.54 -
2|Flush Doors 32" wide in nos 0 929,33 -
3|Flush Doors 26" wide in nos 1 755.08 755
4|¥lush Doors other sizes in nos 1 929.33 929
5Pane!l Doors 37" wide in nos 141 2043.74 28,612
6{Panel Doors 32" wide in nos 91 1767.56 15,908
7{Panel Doors 26" wide in nos 0| 1436.14 -
8|Panel Doors other sizes in nos 5 1767.56 8,838
9|Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 1 403.28 403
10:Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 1 166.88 167
11i8al wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 1 194,69 195
12{Sal wood 5" x 3" x 4" in nos 1 333,75 334
13iSal wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 1 584.06 584
14| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 1 755.21 755
15(Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 1 312.50 313
16! Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos i 364.58 365
17| Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 1 625 00 625
18 Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7" in nos 1.094
Total Cpp TiEIEn BY 'e‘”‘“ﬂl
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]

l

Stock Register:

Tool & General material stock register

Company: Alpine Estate [
Project: May Flower Heights
Phase: Phase-1
Prepared by: G.Narayana
Date: 22-04-10
Balance in
number of | Weight of {Total weight
S No Item rods of 40' | 40'rod in kgs {in kes
1|Steel binding wire in kgs 100 - 100
2|Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kgs 1 7.50 8
3|Steel Rebar - 12 mm in kgs 1 10.67 11
4Steel Rebar - 16 mm in kgs I 18.96 19
5|Steel Rebar - 20 mm in kgs i 29.63 30
6Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs i 46.30 46
7|Steel Rebar - 30 mm in kgs 1 66.67 67
8|Steel Rebar - 8 mm in kgs 1 4.50 5
Total 284.23
Amount 10,800.57
S No Item of lengts _ Value Amount
1/MS flat 1 1/4" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos - 320 -
2|MS flat 1" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos 20 240 4,800
3|MS flat 1/2" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos 400 132 52,800
4|MS flat 3/4" x 6 mm - 18’ length in nos 90 180 16,200
5|MS pipe round pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 130 280 36,400
6|MS pipe round pipe 1" x 2 mm - 20" length in nos - 360 -
7|MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 360 -
8|MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 2.7 mm - 20' length in nos - 640 -
9|MS round rod 6 mm - 10’ lenth in nos - 80 -
10|MS square pipe 1 1/2" x 1.5 mm - 20" length in nos 5 480 2,400
11{MS square pipe 1 1/4" x 1.5 mm - 20’ length in nos - 360 -
12/MS square pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 2(' length in nos 100 280 28,000
13 MS square pipe 2" x 1.5 mm - 20’ length in nos 5 640 3,200
14 MS square pipe 3/4" x 1.5 mm - 20" length in nos - 200 -
15iMS square rod 10 mm- 18' length in nos 2 180 360
16{MS square rod 12 mm- 18" length in nos “ 240 -
17|MS square rod 6 mm- 18 length in nos 15 60 300
18|MS Z angle 3/4" x 3 mm - 18' length in nos - 340 -
~—iLofal 145,060

tal
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (¢)} [

I

Stock Register: Sanitaryware & CP Fittings Stock Register
Company: Sanitaryware & CP Fittings Stock Register
Project. May Flower Height
Phase: | Phase 1
Prepared by: G.Narayana
Date: 22-04-10
SNo Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
‘|CP Fittings
1!CP- Bib cock- in nos ¢  533.00 -
2|CP- Bottle trap- in nos 0 481.00 -
3|CP- Jali with hole- in nos 0 78.00 -
4|CP- Jali without hole- in nos 0 78.00 -
5!|CP- Pillar cock- in nos 84 529.00 44,436.00
6|CP- Shower arm- in nos 90 296.00 26,640.00
7CP- Shower head - in nos 91| 41500 37,765.00
8|CP- Stop Cock-1/2" in nos 187 213.00 39,831.00
9|CP- Tap Long body- in nos 38] 533.00 20,254.00
10{CP- Tap Short Body- in nos 771 358.00 27,566.00
11{CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos 0 55.00 -
12|CP- Wall Mixer- in nos 721 1,989.00 143,208.00
13CP- Flange - in nos 18 85.00 1,530.00
14|PVC Connection 1.5 fi in Nos 37 42.00 1,554.00
15{PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos 28 52.00 1,456.00
16|CP Extension Nipple in Nos 71 33.00 2,343.00
17|CP Tap two in one in nos 0] 617.00 -
18!CP Waste couping in nos 0 62.00 -
Sanitary -
1| S S Sink with drain board in nos 3| 1,062.00 3,186.00
218 S Sink in nos 12{ 677.00 8,124.00
3|EWC (P-trap)- in nos 0; 510.00 -
4|EWC (S-trap)- in nos 27  380.00 10,260.00
51 PYC Flush tank- in nos 5; 408.00 2,040.00
6|Ceramic Flush tank- in nos 257 562.00 14,050.00
7{Orissa pan in nos 0| 34400 -
8|Pedestal- in nos 74| 506.00 37,444.00
G |Pedstal wash basin- in nos 43 999.00 42,957.00
10|Seat Cover- in nos 40|  600.00 24,000.00
11| Wash basin bracket- in Pair 0f 119.00 -
12{Wash Basin- in nos 64! 493.00 31,552.00
13|Loft Tank- in nos 23| 935.00 21,505.00
14|Bath Tub in nos 41 760.00 3,040.00
15pAnglo Indian WC in nos 21 1,341.00 2,682.00
[ Total C grprmceee 544,741.00
()78
.
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]

, . [Prepared by:  iG.Narayana
Stock_Registcr: y ) Tilgs - Sanitary ware & CP Fittings Stock Register Date: HitHHHE u
Company: Alphin estate
?’roject: Mayflower Heights D= )
A B C CrAFrR/144 E F G =E/F
& 8= n
: ":" Gt é % 'g:c.: — %
2 2 y g 1g B2 EE€=
® 5 S 8 = 1S [2:8w8%
g g = 5 s | E IZSFEF ]
o | S | = | = 8 g |5 [9sE£3%8%%
= . > = = B 2 | g |EEEsS8°%
5 § g = 5 = 4 = 828 % 3
s 2 &  E E | :| 3! % s |8sBEzszs
m s = 8 S8 |k 2|5 EEleEEets
Bathroom Tiles Option 1 -deluxe 7~ 1T
T Body Johnson| Aquadol 13 16 10 14 6 1 6
2 Border 13 16 10 14 6 1 6
3  IBase - 13 16 10 14 9 1 9
40T Floor 12 12 15 15 21 1 21
3 . Motif o 13 16, 10 14 150 1 15
Bathroom Tiles Option 2 - defuxe R A R 0 10
R ' \Body Johnson| Atenas 130 16 10 14 12 1 12
2 T ~ ‘Border | 13] 16 100 14 ol 1 T 0
3 B Base | 1 T3 16 100 14 19 T 19
4 i Floor ' 12 12 15 15 1 1 1
5 , Motif 13] 16 10 141 o 1 9
Bathroom Tiles Option 3 - deluxe 1 N 0 1 0
1 _IBody Johnson!| Radiand 13 16 100 14 0 1 0
2 Border | 13 16 10 4] o 1 0
30 Base 1 1316 10 14 o[ T 0
4 Floor 12 12 15 15 1 1 i
5 Motif 13 16 10 14 0 1 0
Bathroom Tiles Option 4 - semni deluxe - 0 1 0
1 Body Johnsoni Caspian 8 12 15 10 771 1 771
2 Border [ 3 30 5 57 1 57
3. Base | 8] 12 15 10 298 1 298
4T IFloor 12 12 15 15 119 1 119
i j - 0 1 0
iJohnson| Sparta | 8 12 s 10 297 1 297
- 8 3 30 5 70 1 70
- 8 12 15 0] 341 1 341
12! 12 15 15 191 1 191
- 0 1 0
Kitchen Tiles Bell | Marvel T I 0 1 0]
i {Dado ! 8, 120 157 10 56 1 56
Utility Tiles ' | ) I IR 1 1 1
oy iDado - I L |
Floor Tiles - Deluxe - ) - B I T
li |Ceramic - ) - 1 1 1
Floor Tilgs==Semj Deluxe P P - 1 1 1
H | ~Corsie: Tvitsdied | Marbiton “ERP . 24 4716 440 1 440
Dy: igLf y
Ag
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] | |

Stock Register: Plumbing - GI & PVC Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estate ]
Project: May Flower Heights
Phase: Phase-1
Prepared by: G.Narayana
Date: 22-04-10
S No Item Balance Quaritity Value Amount
GI Material
1{Ball Cork 1/2" in nos. 14 185.00 2,590
2 |Ball Valve 1/2" in nos. 34) 387.00 13,158
3|G.L.- Coupling 1 1/2" in nos. 0 44.00 -
41G.L- Coupling 1 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 -
5|G.L.- Coupling 1" in nos. 205 22.00 4,510
6{G.1.- Coupling 1/2" in nos. 97 10.00 970
71G.I.- Coupling 2" in nos. 7 67.00 469
8|G.L- Coupling 3/4" in nos. 206 16.00 3,296
91G.L- Elbow 1 1/2" in nos. 47 65.00 3,055
10|G.I.- Elbow 1 1/4" in nos. 0 48.00 -
111G.L.- Elbow 1" in nos. 232 31.00 7,192
12|G.I.- Elbow 1/2" in nos. 1765 11.60 19415
13|G.1.- Elbow 2" in nos. 26 99.00 2,574
14|G.1.- Elbow 3/4" in nos. 139 17.00 2,363
15|G.L.- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos. 50 22.00 1,100
16|G.1.- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. 70 12.00 840
17|G.I.- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. 50 16.00 ¢ 800
18|G.L.- Pipe 1 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. 14,  978.00 13,692
19|G.L.- Pipe 1" (20 ft length) in nos. 83 838.00 69,554
20|G.L.- Pipe 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. 153) 406.00 62,118
21|G.L.- Pipe 2" (20 ft length) in nos. 01 1,404.00 -
22|G.1.- Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 65| 541.00 35,165
23|G.L-Plug 1 1/2" in nos. 75 40.00 3,000
24|G.1.- Plug 1" in nos. 135 19.00 2,565
25|G.1.- Plug 1/2" in nos. 1947 6.00 11,682
26|G.L.- Plug 2" in nos. 72 63.00 4,536
27{G.L- Plug 3/4" in nos. 65 12,00 780
28|G.L.- Reducer 1 1/2" in nos. 46 46.00 2,116
29|G.1.- Reducer 1" in nos. 17 24.00 408
30|G.L- Reducer 1/2" in nos. 0 16.00 -
31]G.1.- Reducer 2" in nos. 3 70.00 210
321G.I.- Reducer 3/4" in nos. 16 17.00 272
33{G.L- Tee ! 1/2" in nos. 0 87.00 -
34|G.L- Tee I 1/4" in nos. 0 63.00 -
35/G.I.- Tee 1" in nos. 179 44.00 7,876
36.G.L- Tee 1/2" in nos. 0 17.00 -
37/G.L- Tee 2" in nos. 18 139.00 2,502
38.G.I.- Tee 3/4" in nos. 159 30.00 4,770
39/G.L- Union 1 1/2" in nos. 0 128.00 -
40!G.L- Union 1 1/4" in nos. 0 102.00 -
41{G.I.- Union 1" in nos, 162 70.00 11,340
42{G.L.- Union 1/2" in nos. 432 30.00 12,960
43|G.I.- Union 2" in nos. 23 195,00 4,485
44|G.1.- Union 3/4" in nos. 178 46.00 8,188
45|Gate Valve 1 1/2" in nos. 9| 1,540.00 13,860
46 Gat Valve 1" innos 34| 814.00 27,676
47 Valv Lin.pos. P 0] 387.00 -
ed by_ ~
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48:Gate Valve 2" in nos. 7| 2,257.00 15,799
491Gate Valve 3/4" in nos. 341 567.00 19,278
PVC- SWR Pipes -

1|Lubricant in lts 8 102.00 816

2iPVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. 154 24.00 3,696

3\PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 44 28.00 1,232

4 PVC 3" Bend with door in nos. 20 40.00 800

51PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 62 43.00 2,666

6|PVC 3" Coupler in nos. 204 22.00 4,438

7{PVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. 0 50.00 -

8!PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. 0 41.00 -

9 PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0 157.00 -
101PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos, 63 143.00 9,009
11/PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. 200 5.00 1,000
12{PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 216 38.00 8,208
13{PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 138 43.00 5,934
14{PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 58 45.00 2,610
151PVC 3" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 58 56,00 3,248
16{PVC 3"Clamps it nos. 280 10.00 2,800
17:PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. 180 39.00 7,020
18;PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. 9 47.00 423
19.PVC 4" Bend with door in nos. 46 64.00 2,944
20:PVC 4" Clamps in nos. 500 10.00 5,000
21 |PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 78 75.00 5,850
22{PVC 4" Coupler in nos. 184 34.00 6,256

__23{PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. 117 50.00 5,850
24/PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. 247 41.00 10,127
25{PVC 4" P trap in nos. 0 124.00 -
26! PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0]  306.00 -
27/PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 66,  280.00 18,480
28|PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. 500 7.00 3,500
291PVC 4" S frap in nos. ¢ 110.00 -
30{PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. 143 66.00 9,438
31|PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. 105 77.00 8,085
32|PVC 4" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 70 84.00 5,880
33|PVC 4" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 155 101.00 15,655
34 |Solvent Cement in Its 42 121.00 5,082

PVC - Rigid pipes -

1|PVC-Rigid-Elbow-1 1/2" in nos 95 8.00 760

2|PVC-Rigid-Pipe- I 1/2" in leng. 16 188.00 3,008

3|PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng. 1 670.00 670

4|PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 0 9.00 -

Totalf 557,699

Page 2 of 2




Stock Statement {as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]

Stock Register: Electrical Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estate|
Project: May Flower Heights
Prepared by: G.Narayana
Date: 22-04-10
S No Ttem Balance Value Amount
1|PVC Conducting :
2| Asbestos round cover 3"- in nos 399 3.0 1,197
3| Asbestos round cover 6"- in nos 2 5.0 10
4! Bends-25mm in nos 544 3.0 1,632
51 Deep Box - 25mm in nos ¢ 4.0 -
6| Fan Hooks in nos 0 18.0 -
7! Flexible pipe - 25mm in mts 648 6.0 3,888
8| Junction Box - 25mm in nos 277 4.0 1,108
9|PVC Pipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos 0 27.0 ~
10|PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos 0 34.0 -
11{AC sheets 2 x 2 in nos 3 50.0 150
12|PVC strip connector in nos 40 10.0 400
13|Insulation Tape 63 10.0 630
Wires -
1| Al Servive wire-3/20 in mits 0 10.0 -
2| Al Servive wire-7/20 in mis 4610 13.0 59,930
3! Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles 141 492.0 69,372
4| Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles 103 1,158.0 119,274
51 Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles 60 1,724.0 103,440
6| Telephone wire-2pair in bundles 24 466.0 11,184
7| TV wire-RG-6 in mts 500 11.0 5,500
8|10 sq mm cable in mts 500 71.0 35,500
Modular Plates 0 -
1{ Modular plate- 12 way in nos 0 94.0 -
2| Modular plate-1way in nos 0 29.0 -
3| Modular plate-2 way in nos 155 29.0 4,495
4| Modular plate-4way in nos 181 44.0 7,964
5| Modular plate-6way in nos 0 61.0 -
6| Modular plate-8way in nos 33 78.0 2,574
Modulaar Switches, Etc. 0 -
1{Modular Bell Switches-6A in nos 10 44,0 440
2:Modular Switch blank plates in nos 194 10.0 1,940
3|Modular Socket-15A in nos 36 81.0 2,916
4| Modular Socket-6A in nos 210 18.0 3,780
5|Modular Step Dimmer- in nos 40 149.0 5,960
6|Modular Switch-15A in nos 30 50.0 1,500
7|Modular Switch-20A in nos 0 55.0 -
8 Modular Telephone jack- in nos 30 41.0 1,230
9 Modular TV Socket- in nos 67 41.0 2,747
MS Boxes -
1| Metal box-12 way in nos 0 56.0 -
2| Metal box-1way in nos 0 13.0 -
3| Metal box-2way in nos 335 14.0 4,690
4| Metal box-4way in nos 1210 21.0 25,410
5| Metal box-6way in nos 280 30.0 8,400
6] Metal box-8way in nos 455 40.0 18,200
Distribution Boards -
1| DB - S Phase- in nos 0 293.0 -
2| DB~3.Lhase in nos 74 868.0 64,232
3|Mghtal egglﬁge.z way for change over in nos A6, 5,520




MCB'S

1{ MCB 6 Amps- in nos 74 88.0 6,512

2| MCB-16 Amps- in nos 49 88.0 4,312

3|MCB dummy in nos 0 3.0 -

4| MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos 37 88.0 3,256
Isolators -

1| DP-Isolator- in nos 0 192.0 -

21 FP-Isolator in nos 0 443.0 -
3:Change over - 25 Amps - in nos 2 680.0 1,360
Tube Lights -
1| Tube light-2ft in nos - . 69 33.0 2,277

2| Tube light-4ft in nos 0 35.0 -
3| Tubelight fitting 2 £~ in nos 28 366.0 10,248
4| Tubelight fitting 4 fi- in nos 0 399.0 -
Totaf ~~~._ 603,178
Corx
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MFH - Atindence Payment Summary Report From: 16/4/10

To: 22/4110

Contractor Name A. Ramulu (Carpenter) )

Payment Typ On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1600

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu (Caspenter) (6 detail records)  Sum 1600
Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (74 detail records) Sum 0 -—9

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (74 detail record  Sum 0 =2
Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) /? , \,ﬁ)
Payment Type Dept. ‘ ) ¢‘\
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 3020

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 680

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (17 detailr  Sum 3700

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (16 detailrec  Sum

Contractor Name __B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept. \/ \’ M i\
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 210 ‘{\/
Payment Type Job Work \ =
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum / M
Payment Type On Ac. SXQ .}J“
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum \/

370

Contractor Name  CH. Adisheshu (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (55 detail records) Sum 9745

Summary for "Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (55 detail records)  Sum

9745

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work) _
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (35 detail records) Sum
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {48 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (38 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (121 detail reco  Sum

5340 \/ 7. s
2§ tb@ X

6980

5860/
18180
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Contractor Name Hussain

Payment Type * Nil/ By Vendor
Semmary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (14 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Hussain (14 detail records) Sum 0
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) ;
Payment Type Job Work < o .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (26 detail records) Sum 6925 ’/) /
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, {47 detail records) Sum 13100 "
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (73 detail record  Sum 20025
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (61 detail records) Sum 14175 6\
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (61 detail records) Sum 14175 ‘2‘63
Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking) i @
Payment Type Job Work X >
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (24 detail records) Sum 3430 -b(g@
Summary for 'Contractor Name! = K Krishna {Hacking) (24 detail records) Sum 3480 7
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil) o
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (55 detail records) Sem 12545
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civily (55 detail records) Sum 12545
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) >
Payment Type On Ac. ' \I\O\(Qb
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (26 detail records) Sam '
Surnmary for ‘Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) (26d  Sum 5400

_Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) o
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (39 detail records) Sum 8450
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md, Ishagq (Plumbing) (39 detail records)  Sum 8450
Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumbing) o
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 delail records) Sum 1200 "7
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumbing) (6 detail records) Sum 1200
04 May, 2010
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Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil) - ' /
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (150 detail tecords) Sum 29250
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S, Arjun (Civil} (150 detail records) Sum 20250 -
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac. "
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 2700
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (10 detail reco  Sum 2700
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac. < \/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (33 detail records) Sum 6975
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (33 detail records) Sum 6975
Contractor Name T. Shiva Ram (Civil) Lo
Payment Type On Ac. &Y oV
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 130 7< P
Summary for "Contractor Name' = T, Shiva Ram (Civil) (I detail record) Sum 130
Contractor Name T. Ramanamma (Civil) >
Payment Type Job Work 3 (g/@/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (21 detail records) Sum 4180 ~
Payment Type On Ac. \/’
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (55 detail records) Sum 12785
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Ramanamma (Civil) (76 detait records)  Sum 16965
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 300, ( D
Payment Type On Ac. \q V)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (37 detail records) Sum 8200} -
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (38 detail recor * Sum 8500 _
Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber)
Payment Type On Ac. et N
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) Sum @ t)\'
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (25 detail records)  Sum 250
Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) o T
Payment Type On Ac.
o -
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Summary for '_Contractor Name'= V.Phanendar (Electrician} (58 detail recor Sum

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 5150 \/

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (20 detailte  Sum 5150

Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician) N

Payment Type On Ac. : @\U

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (58 detail records) Sum 1520 0/
11520

Contractor Name V. Ravinder (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac. \/
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (51 detail records) Sum 11390 ‘
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (51 detail record Sum 11390
Contractor Name Veluchamy.A (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 950
Summary fpr '‘Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.A (Tiles) (4 detail records) Sum 950
Contractor Name Venkateshwarllu. P(Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac! (2'detail records) Sum 500
Summary for *Contractor Name' = Venkateshwarllu. P(Carpenter) (2 detailre  Sum 500

' Grand Total 201150

-
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS _
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 16/04/10 to 22/04/10 ( ONE WEEK )

wcvo] armwo | QO CRRETOR | SO | B Ty rones]| PG | IO
18 AE-18 Generator - 0 o 0 0 0 0 / »
19 | AE-19 praful AJyothiBabu | 50 15 ' 20 30 30 145 7~
21 AE-21 vijay AJyothiBabu | 50 15 0 0 65 ~ |
2 | AE22 bishwageet | A JyothiBabu | 50 15 0 0 65 «
29 | AE.29 ismail A JyothiBabu | 50 15 0 0 0 65
30 | Ae30 ismail AJdyothiBabu | 50 15 0 0 0 65 7. =69
34 | AE34 johan AJyothiBabu | 50 15 20 0 0 85 .~
3 | AE35 kumar A JyothiBabu | 50 15 0 0 0 65
51 AE-51 iagan A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 65 ~
33 AE-33 Adisheshu Adhisheshu 50 15 20 30 0 15 7
48 | AE46 dasarath Adhisheshu 50 15 20 0 0 85~
a7 | Apa7 megnath Adhisheshu 50 15 0 0 0 65~
2 AE-2 sukcharan Axjun 50 15 20 0 1] 85 /
3 AE-3 lal chand Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65 °
4 AE-4 kamlesh Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 - 65 —
5 AE-5 munna Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 85
6 AE-6 narend Adjun 50 15 20 0 0 85~
7 AE-7 sorital Arjun 50- 15 20 0 0 - 85 .
8 AE-8 chotelal Ariun 50 15 1 20 0 o 85
9 AEO | gudda Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85 |
10 | AE40 | chandu Arjun 5 | 15 20 0 0 85
61 | AE61 | Koutaya Arjun 50 15 | 20 g a 85
66 | AE66 | lakhanial Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85 |
‘96 | AE96 i shyamlal Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
50 AE-50 Manohar Basappa 50 15 0 ] 0 65
87 | AE-87 Basappa Basappa 50 15 0 0 65 |
64 AE-84 boxing G Krishna 50 15 0 9 0 65
58 AE-58 Sunil Jyothi Ram 50 15 .0 0 0 65
11 AE-11 nandial Kailash 50 | 15 20 0 0 85 ~
12 |  AE-42 mansaram Kailash 50 15 20 ¢ 0 85
13 | AE13 mohan Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85 ~
4 |  AE-14 radesham Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65~
15 AE-15 kailesh Kaitash 50 15 0 Y Y 65 ,/
18 AE-16 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 85
17 | AB7 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
56 AE-56 raju Mannem 50 15 0 0 0 65 |
57 AE-57 Koutalya Mannem 50 15 0 0 0 65 -~ i
63 AE-63 mannem Mannem 50 15 20 0 0 85-/
70 AE-70 Narsimhulu Mannem 50 15 0 0 0 85 /
75 | AE75 Bhagban Mannem 50 15 20 0 0 85 .~
85 AE-85 Ghamia Mannem 50 15 20 0 0 85,
49 | AE4g ishaq Mehboob 50 15 20 0 0 85
45 | AE45 | NarshimaGoud | Narsimha Goud| 50 15 20 0 0 g5~
48 AE-48 Aileshwar Phanender 50 15 0 0 0 65
60 jp--AE-60._| _ Sushant Phanender 50 30 230 L, A48, 4 é-m
31§ AeStEtigeyatonn, - T —Ropakant 50 0 I AL 3
32 AE-32 ( akantf;(.j Ra’nakant 50 0 QUANTITY G081y
43f] aE4d)? b\ Remakant 50 By nd/ 68/
BN A i
~NE ESTAiES Alpine Estates, Hyde.sBad, | ALPINE ESTA
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS ;
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 16/04/10 to 22/04/10 ( ONE WEEK ) /

4 | AE44 Umesh Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 65 /1
95 AE-95 Prakash Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 65 /
1 AE-1 | Security Room | Security Room 0 0 0 0 0 N
53 AE-53 Security Room | Security Room 0 0 0 0 /
54 AE-54 Security Room | Security Room v} 0 0 0.
20 AE-20 Jayaram T Ramanamma 50 15 20 30 30 145 —7 “b
24 AE-24 A krishna T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85~
25 AE-25 Dilip T Ramanamma | 50 15 0 0 65 «~
26 AE-26 Shyam T Ramanamma | 50 15 0 0 0 65 |
27 | Ag27 P.Subhash | T Ramanamma| 50 15 0 0 0 65 |
28 AE-28 Chakrapani | T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
38 AE-38 Deb kumar | T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
39 AE-39 t ramanamma | T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65 :
52 AE-52 Chandraiah | T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 30 115 |
59 AE-59 kunthi T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
62 AE-62 Bhagvan T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 Y 85 | 1
77 AE-T7 Jai shirya T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65 i
78 | AET8 Radhetal | TRamanamma| 50 15 0 0 0 65 = |
79 AE-79 Bhaneswar | T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65 w1
80 AE-80 Nirmal T Ramanamma 50 15 4 0 0 0 65 )/ i
82 AE-82 Kumarlal T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65 ol
83 AE-83 Ashok T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65 v
84 AE-84 Rehit T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65 —
89 AE-89 Bhagamathi | T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85 & o
93 | AE03 Basanth | TRamanamma| 50 15 0 0 0 65 - |
94 AE-94 Krishna T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65 *,//,/
23 AE-23 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o 0o
36 AE-36 Vacant Vacant ] 0 0 0 0 0
37 AE-37 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 AE-40 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o o
41 AE-41 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0 '
42 AE42 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0 .
55 AE-55 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0 ]
65 AE-65 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 o 0 0 -1
67 AE-67 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0~ :’
68 AE-68 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o 1.
69 | AE-69 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0o P
71 AE-71 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o -
72 AE-72 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0 ~
73 AE-73 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o
74 AE-74 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 ¢
76 AE-76 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0 | -
81 | AEs81 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0 =
86 | AE-86 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
88 AE-88 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 o 0 0 7
9 | AE-90 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0 T
| ~AED] Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 t— 0 <7
2 |} Aepftel—vecay | Vacant 0 0 0 CHECKED o 1
2 R L E i et T
ot / L . 0
TOieet NI Q]
R i e Roe, (DL i
I PinS.eptey HYdeisbedl” ) pINE ESTATE



MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 22/4
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
— %
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (485 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC Grade —

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = QPC Grad/e&SI detail records)

Sum -326

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ¢ 'Cement Grade'= PPC Gr?é’(} 12 detail records)
Sum -754 /

Grand Total -1080

TR M i b

(3N
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